
SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name DRA/RC/RU

Series
Pen
alty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4

1 690 DOLY Baghpat 95 93 96 92 -0 376-0x I C

2 38 YASHIKA TYAGI
(SHF1201201001)

Ghaziabad 93 93 95 89 -0 370-0x II C

3 522 AVI Meerut 92 93 92 92 -0 369-0x III C

4 707 AITHLEEN 
(SHF1001201101)

Muzaffarnag
ar

89 92 95 91 -0 367-0x IV C

5 30 MANTSHA PARVEEN
(SHF2003200804)

Meerut 90 89 91 95 -0 365-0x V C

6 821 ANTIM Baghpat 90 89 95 91 -0 365-0x VI C

7 569 VIDHI SHARMA Baghpat 89 91 92 90 -0 362-0x VII C

8 214 MINIKA BANGA sambhal 94 88 93 87 -0 362-0x VIII C

9 84 ANUSHKA RATHI
(SHF1707201003)

Ghaziabad 87 96 89 89 -0 361-0x 9 C

10 453 KHUSHI DHAMI
(SHF0104200802)

Ghaziabad 92 85 91 91 -0 359-0x 10 C

11 162 RISHIKA REDDY MEKELA Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

95 88 92 83 -0 358-0x 11 C

12 364 AARTI AARTI Baghpat 84 91 88 93 -0 356-0x 12 C

13 360 TANNU Baghpat 94 91 85 85 -0 355-0x 13 C

14 632 MANISHKA CHAUDHARY Meerut 89 85 90 89 -0 353-0x 14 C

15 535 SWATI 
(SHF1104200901)

Bareilly 87 84 87 94 -0 352-0x 15 C

16 552 YASHIKA Meerut 92 85 88 87 -0 352-0x 16 C

17 126 PRAJNA SINGH
(SHF1302201001)

Varanasi 88 90 91 82 -0 351-0x 17 C

18 424 RUDRAKSHI CHOUDHARY Meerut 83 86 92 89 -0 350-0x 18 C

19 393 RASHI MISHRA Banda 85 87 83 94 -0 349-0x 19 C

20 350 PALAK MAHUR hapur 90 78 89 92 -0 349-0x 20 C

21 145 AGRIMA GANGWAR Lucknow 91 87 87 84 -0 349-0x 21 C
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22 298 LUBNA Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

89 92 85 83 -0 349-0x 22 C

23 293 CHARU CHOUDHARY sambhal 81 87 91 89 -0 348-0x 23 C

24 686 KANIKA sambhal 83 92 87 86 -0 348-0x 24 C

25 166 JIYA CHOUDHARY
(SHF1410201101)

Muzaffarnag
ar

88 91 87 82 -0 348-0x 25 C

26 394 KANAK Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

80 77 98 90 -0 345-0x 26 C

27 667 SANVI VERMA Muzaffarnag
ar

88 84 87 86 -0 345-0x 27 C

28 516 CRISTIE SHARMA Ghaziabad 86 87 86 86 -0 345-0x 28 C

29 156 RIA SOLANKI Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

88 88 86 83 -0 345-0x 29 C

30 108 MONIKA TOMAR Meerut 83 85 88 88 -0 344-0x 30 C

31 178 VIDHI TOMAR hapur 84 87 87 86 -0 344-0x 31 C

32 450 RAMAN RANA Baghpat 87 88 87 82 -0 344-0x 32 C

33 63 SHAMBHAVI CHANDRA
(SHF0612201002)

Ghaziabad 84 83 89 87 -0 343-0x 33 C

34 444 ADITI RAI Varanasi 90 83 85 85 -0 343-0x 34 C

35 211 MANIKA MAAN Amroha 82 87 83 89 -0 341-0x 35 C

36 784 BHOOMI GIRI Meerut 90 78 89 84 -0 341-0x 36 C

37 311 NIKITA Ghaziabad 83 89 90 79 -0 341-0x 37 C

38 348 KHUSHI VERMA hapur 89 81 83 87 -0 340-0x 38 C

39 240 SHREYAL TYAGI Meerut 91 86 80 83 -0 340-0x 39 C

40 528 AARNA SAXENA Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

77 86 90 86 -0 339-0x 40 C

41 606 MANASVI Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

81 83 89 86 -0 339-0x 41 C
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42 538 GAYTRI Muzaffarnag
ar

78 94 82 85 -0 339-0x 42 C

43 390 PRIYA 
(SHF0101200904)

Etawah 92 84 80 82 -0 338-0x 43 C

44 341 KINJAL hapur 81 84 89 82 -0 336-0x 44 C

45 744 GEETANJALI SINGH
(SHF1803201002)

Bareilly 85 81 87 82 -0 335-0x 45 C

46 688 AALIYA MALIK sambhal 83 79 86 86 -0 334-0x 46 C

47 696 TANU RATHI Shamli 82 83 86 83 -0 334-0x 47 C

48 559 ADITI GOEL Ghaziabad 88 84 81 81 -0 334-0x 48 C

49 723 AARADHYA CHAUDHARI Meerut 88 75 81 87 -0 331-0x 49 C

50 101 AVANTIKA NARAIN Ghaziabad 78 87 79 87 -0 331-0x 50 C

51 92 RISHIKA SINGH AGRA 83 76 82 89 -0 330-0x 51 C

52 443 AAKASHI Baghpat 74 88 84 84 -0 330-0x 52 C

53 176 SOFIYA KHAN hapur 83 84 84 78 -0 329-0x 53 C

54 42 RIZA SHARMA Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

82 87 77 82 -0 328-0x 54 C

55 701 NANDINEE VASHISHTH Meerut 84 81 83 80 -0 328-0x 55 C

56 419 SUGANDHIM TALWAR
(SHF0112200902)

Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

78 76 91 82 -0 327-0x 56 C

57 152 MANYA NARANG Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

83 78 84 81 -0 326-0x 57 C

58 580 VAARI OM SINGH Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

87 81 79 79 -0 326-0x 58 C

59 634 AYAT SHAMIM Meerut 89 80 84 73 -0 326-0x 59 C

60 378 AYAT SHAHID KHAN Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

75 80 86 84 -0 325-0x 60 C

61 566 PRATISHTHA BHATNAGAR Ghaziabad 84 73 84 84 -0 325-0x 61 C
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62 284 ANANTA Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

80 81 80 84 -0 325-0x 62 C

63 415 CHAHAK SHARMA Bareilly 79 84 78 84 -0 325-0x 63 C

64 232 GIVIKA Baghpat 81 80 80 82 -0 323-0x 64 C

65 219 AMEYA Ghaziabad 87 73 86 77 -0 323-0x 65 C

66 785 ALICIYA GAMBHIR
(SHF2611201102)

Ghaziabad 74 74 79 95 -0 322-0x 66 C

67 226 ANUSHKA CHOUDHARY Ghaziabad 75 81 82 82 -0 320-0x 67 C

68 80 MANNAT GOYAL Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

78 81 76 84 -0 319-0x 68 C

69 167 TEJASVINEE SHARMA Meerut 85 73 83 78 -0 319-0x 69 C

70 161 HARSHITA Ghaziabad 84 85 73 76 -0 318-0x 70 C

71 345 VAIBHAVI GAUTAM Varanasi 67 84 82 84 -0 317-0x 71 C

72 722 ISHITA SHARMA Muzaffarnag
ar

79 78 76 83 -0 316-0x 72 C

73 799 YUVAKSHI KALKHANDEY Ghaziabad 83 76 76 81 -0 316-0x 73 C

74 342 NEONIKA BANSAL AGRA 75 73 89 79 -0 316-0x 74 C

75 735 UNNATI JAISWAL
(SHF3112200804)

Varanasi 76 81 81 78 -0 316-0x 75 C

76 122 ADITI DUBEY Ghaziabad 83 74 76 82 -0 315-0x 76 C

77 285 PREHA TYAGI Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

78 76 80 81 -0 315-0x 77 C

78 612 ANGEL SOLANKI Ghaziabad 76 88 73 77 -0 314-0x 78 C

79 483 ANANYA SINGH Kanpur
Nagar

83 79 78 74 -0 314-0x 79 C

80 187 AMBIKA PURWAR Banda 59 78 89 86 -0 312-0x 80 C

81 669 KASHISH YADAV Lucknow 78 79 75 78 -0 310-0x 81 C

82 17 JUHI DUTTA Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

86 72 79 73 -0 310-0x 82 C
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83 596 SHAGUN RAMAN Ghaziabad 72 77 73 87 -0 309-0x 83 C

84 488 HARSHITA JOSHI
(SHF0706200805)

Ghaziabad 78 79 72 80 -0 309-0x 84 C

85 597 AVISHI BHARDWAJ Ghaziabad 76 76 84 73 -0 309-0x 85 C

86 301 ALAYSHA VIJ
(SHF0102201202)

Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

75 79 72 82 -0 308-0x 86 C

87 623 ARADHYA SOLANKI Ghaziabad 79 82 82 65 -0 308-0x 87 C

88 68 ANANYA NARANG Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

70 78 74 84 -0 306-0x 88 C

89 716 SARA RIZVI Meerut 79 72 69 84 -0 304-0x 89 C

90 168 VEDANSHI SHUKLA Lucknow 75 79 78 72 -0 304-0x 90 C

91 650 DIVANSHI Ghaziabad 76 69 77 81 -0 303-0x 91 C

92 259 YASHIKA SINGH SAGAR Ghaziabad 77 76 67 82 -0 302-0x 92 C

93 91 DHATREY SHAILESH Gorakhpur 78 74 74 75 -0 301-0x 93 C

94 347 PRIYA DHANGAR AGRA 75 79 73 74 -0 301-0x 94 C

95 729 MAHI KANDPAL Meerut 75 85 66 74 -0 300-0x 95 C

96 183 ADITI TYAGI Muzaffarnag
ar

71 79 72 76 -0 298-0x 96 C

97 330 DRISHTY CHAUDHARY Muzaffarnag
ar

68 73 75 80 -0 296-0x 97 C

98 381 MANNAT KUMAR Ghaziabad 76 73 79 68 -0 296-0x 98 C

99 583 SARA GUPTA Lucknow 79 73 66 76 -0 294-0x 99 C

100 157 VIDISHA ARORA Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

72 72 63 78 -0 285-0x 100 C

101 601 AYANSHA ARORA Ghaziabad 63 64 77 80 -0 284-0x 101 C

102 754 VEDANSHI BHATNAGAR Ghaziabad 69 72 79 64 -0 284-0x 102 C

SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name DRA/RC/RU

Series
Pen
alty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4

23RD U.P. STATE INTER SCHOOL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITION (AIR WEAPON) HAPUR 2023
BHAVISHYA PUBLIC SCHOOL, PILKHUA, HAPUR
19-09-2023 - 22-09-2023

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(IS24) .177 AIR PISTOL (NR) SUB YOUTH WOMEN

 

Page 5 of 6



103 763 AAHNA TYAGI Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

62 67 76 74 -0 279-0x 103 C

104 485 LAVANYA CHAUDHARY Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

65 70 69 69 -0 273-0x 104 C

105 759 VANSHIKA SEHRAWAT Bareilly 69 73 65 58 -0 265-0x 105 C

106 574 BHAVYA SINGH PACHAHRA Ghaziabad 64 64 74 62 -0 264-0x 106 C

107 802 DISHITA SINGH Meerut 66 58 66 69 -0 259-0x 107 C

108 595 RIYA GARG Ghaziabad 64 55 70 68 -0 257-0x 108 C

109 473 AKANSHA VAJPAYEE hapur 74 67 53 63 -0 257-0x 109 C

110 715 HABEEBA ZIYA Meerut 58 65 56 57 -0 236-0x 110 C

111 594 AMEY VIKRAM SINGH Ghaziabad 65 68 53 50 -0 236-0x 111 C

112 807 TEENA hapur 53 41 64 77 -0 235-0x 112 C

113 160 SAANVI CHATURVEDI Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

54 62 48 57 -0 221-0x 113 C

114 570 SEEP TONK Meerut 55 43 61 53 -0 212-0x 114 C

115 170 ALINA KHAN Ghaziabad 45 45 53 48 -0 191-0x 115 C

116 684 RUHI Baghpat 30 49 50 59 -0 188-0x 116 C

117 803 DEEPTI SINGH hapur 44 48 45 41 -0 178-0x 117 C

118 95 SANVI GAUR Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

43 43 51 40 -0 177-0x 118 C

119 471 KAMAKSHI Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

45 41 53 37 -0 176-0x 119 C

120 88 AVIKA RAJPUT Ghaziabad 31 38 50 46 -0 165-0x 120 C
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1 52 DEV PRATAP Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

89 97 96 94 -0 376-0x I C

2 755 ARJUN CHAUDHARY Meerut 97 93 90 94 -0 374-0x II C

3 429 JAYANT TOMAR
(SHM0701200807)

Baghpat 93 96 93 92 -0 374-0x III C

4 272 DEVESH AGRA 93 89 98 93 -0 373-0x IV C

5 468 LAABH PANWAR Shamli 91 94 96 92 -0 373-0x V C

6 269 ADITYA DABAS
(SHM1702201003)

Baghpat 92 95 94 92 -0 373-0x VI C

7 819 SHUBHAM Baghpat 92 94 92 94 -0 372-0x VII C

8 469 SHUBH PANWAR Shamli 91 93 93 94 -0 371-0x VIII C

9 728 SAMIR MALIK
(SHM0311200902)

Muzaffarnag
ar

93 93 92 93 -0 371-0x 9 C

10 689 GOURAV PAL sambhal 86 92 95 97 -0 370-0x 10 C

11 201 GURPREET SINGH Saharanpur 91 92 94 92 -0 369-0x 11 C

12 588 NAMAN Meerut 89 91 91 97 -0 368-0x 12 C

13 94 AARAV AWANA
(SHM2911200903)

Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

91 89 93 95 -0 368-0x 13 C

14 576 PRIYANSHU Meerut 96 89 90 93 -0 368-0x 14 C

15 505 VIRAT 
(SHM2802200802)

Baghpat 90 90 97 91 -0 368-0x 15 C

16 352 ARYAN TALAN hapur 91 90 94 92 -0 367-0x 16 C

17 651 VISHAL PAL
(SHM3012200802)

Meerut 91 91 97 88 -0 367-0x 17 C

18 768 VIDHUR TOMAR Baghpat 93 91 95 88 -0 367-0x 18 C

19 711 SHIVANSH SHARMA
(SHM1101200809)

Baghpat 88 95 93 90 -0 366-0x 19 C

20 334 PRIYANSHU TOMER hapur 94 91 92 89 -0 366-0x 20 C

21 618 JATIN Meerut 86 97 88 94 -0 365-0x 21 C

22 327 YUVRAJ VERMA Bulandshahr 92 89 92 92 -0 365-0x 22 C
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23 263 RINKU SINGH
(SHM0205200905)

Bareilly 92 91 90 92 -0 365-0x 23 C

24 97 PUSHPRAJ sambhal 97 93 89 86 -0 365-0x 24 C

25 158 VANSH RANA
(SHM0707200805)

Baghpat 83 91 95 95 -0 364-0x 25 C

26 769 ARYAN CHIKARA Baghpat 91 87 92 94 -0 364-0x 26 C

27 702 YASHVARDHAN ARYA Meerut 91 92 90 91 -0 364-0x 27 C

28 129 TARUN BANGA
(SHM2611200903)

sambhal 93 90 90 91 -0 364-0x 28 C

29 251 AADITYA RATHI RATHI Bulandshahr 90 92 92 90 -0 364-0x 29 C

30 734 SHAURYA CHAUDHARY Meerut 89 94 92 89 -0 364-0x 30 C

31 209 PRASHANT SINGH
(SHM3001200804)

Lucknow 92 91 92 89 -0 364-0x 31 C

32 495 PRATYUSH CHOUDHARY
(SHM1208200901)

Ghaziabad 87 89 91 96 -0 363-0x 32 C

33 633 DEEPANSHU Meerut 91 90 90 92 -0 363-0x 33 C

34 679 ABHIRAJ TOMAR Baghpat 88 92 92 91 -0 363-0x 34 C

35 239 ABHIMANYU TYAGI Meerut 93 91 88 91 -0 363-0x 35 C

36 508 ARJUN DHAKA
(SHM0102201002)

Baghpat 97 85 93 88 -0 363-0x 36 C

37 608 LAKSHIT JATRANA
(SHM1305200802)

Muzaffarnag
ar

89 90 89 94 -0 362-0x 37 C

38 44 ADHIKANSH SINGH
(SHM3011201002)

Bareilly 91 92 88 91 -0 362-0x 38 C

39 192 AARAV CHOUDHARY Meerut 94 89 91 88 -0 362-0x 39 C

40 228 TARUN NAGAR 
(SHM0106200802)

Bulandshahr 93 94 90 85 -0 362-0x 40 C

41 573 DIPANSH JOSHI Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

89 92 89 91 -0 361-0x 41 C

42 517 TANISHK CHOUDHARY
(SHM2608200902)

Ghaziabad 92 89 89 91 -0 361-0x 42 C

43 705 JASHANPREET SINGH Meerut 85 93 94 89 -0 361-0x 43 C
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44 787 VANSH SOM Meerut 91 92 89 89 -0 361-0x 44 C

45 76 ADARSH KUMAR
(SHM1407201002)

Muzaffarnag
ar

91 89 87 93 -0 360-0x 45 C

46 822 ANNANT KUMAR Ghaziabad 92 89 91 88 -0 360-0x 46 C

47 136 ARTH BANA hapur 87 91 88 93 -0 359-0x 47 C

48 704 TANISHQ 
(SHM2810201002)

Meerut 93 88 86 92 -0 359-0x 48 C

49 290 VAIBHAV KALER sambhal 89 89 93 88 -0 359-0x 49 C

50 195 YUVRAJ SIWACH
(SHM0904200902)

Ghaziabad 91 89 92 87 -0 359-0x 50 C

51 447 ARYAN TOMAR Baghpat 81 92 93 92 -0 358-0x 51 C

52 554 SHUBH TYAGI Meerut 89 89 89 91 -0 358-0x 52 C

53 589 TANMAY GEENWAL Ghaziabad 87 91 90 90 -0 358-0x 53 C

54 767 ADITYA KUMAR
(SHM0307200904)

Baghpat 93 87 89 89 -0 358-0x 54 C

55 5 ADITYA PUNDHIR Aligarh 89 85 91 92 -0 357-0x 55 C

56 37 SHANTI VIJAY CHAKMA Ghaziabad 83 92 93 89 -0 357-0x 56 C

57 738 MOHIT PRATAP Aligarh 87 90 91 89 -0 357-0x 57 C

58 813 GARV Meerut 89 91 89 88 -0 357-0x 58 C

59 491 BHANU PRATAP SHISHODIA Meerut 91 91 88 87 -0 357-0x 59 C

60 96 ADITYA SINGH Bareilly 94 87 90 86 -0 357-0x 60 C

61 104 SAMAR AGARWAL
(SHM0102201201)

Ghaziabad 90 93 88 86 -0 357-0x 61 C

62 448 ARPAN JAIN Meerut 89 87 96 85 -0 357-0x 62 C

63 127 AASHISH MALIK Meerut 85 89 90 92 -0 356-0x 63 C

64 643 RISHU SINGH SIROHI Meerut 91 84 89 92 -0 356-0x 64 C

65 521 ALISH 
(SHM2207200804)

Baghpat 90 88 87 91 -0 356-0x 65 C
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66 19 KARTIK GUPTA
(SHM0201200902)

Meerut 90 89 88 89 -0 356-0x 66 C

67 353 RAGHVENDRA SINGH
DHANGAR

AGRA 92 89 87 88 -0 356-0x 67 C

68 116 DIVYAM KASANA Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

88 92 90 86 -0 356-0x 68 C

69 710 AARAV AMBAWAT Bulandshahr 87 91 87 90 -0 355-0x 69 C

70 792 DIVYA PRATAP PUNDIR Meerut 88 88 90 89 -0 355-0x 70 C

71 680 MOHD SUHAIL Saharanpur 92 87 89 87 -0 355-0x 71 C

72 118 SHIVAM KASYAP Baghpat 81 91 86 96 -0 354-0x 72 C

73 132 ARYAN TOMAR
(SHM2309201001)

Meerut 90 79 94 91 -0 354-0x 73 C

74 260 NAMAN KUMAR Baghpat 84 87 92 91 -0 354-0x 74 C

75 760 NAMAN TEOTIA Lucknow 91 91 86 86 -0 354-0x 75 C

76 780 PARAS CHAUDHARI Ghaziabad 90 87 86 90 -0 353-0x 76 C

77 369 ISHANT Ghaziabad 90 89 85 89 -0 353-0x 77 C

78 338 NISHKARSH RAWAT
(SHM1006201102)

AGRA 90 86 89 88 -0 353-0x 78 C

79 820 OM AGAR Meerut 88 87 91 87 -0 353-0x 79 C

80 292 AADRIK CHITKARA Ghaziabad 88 89 90 86 -0 353-0x 80 C

81 520 LAKSHAY TOMAR Ghaziabad 89 90 89 85 -0 353-0x 81 C

82 804 ARYAN Baghpat 93 87 89 84 -0 353-0x 82 C

83 800 KESHAV GAUR Meerut 89 88 86 89 -0 352-0x 83 C

84 398 MOHAMMAD ABU HUZAIFA Saharanpur 88 85 91 88 -0 352-0x 84 C

85 479 RAJAT KUMAR Meerut 88 86 90 88 -0 352-0x 85 C

86 699 YUVRAJ SINGH
(SHM3107200904)

Muzaffarnag
ar

87 89 90 86 -0 352-0x 86 C

87 791 DEV PANWAR Baghpat 84 96 86 86 -0 352-0x 87 C

88 579 VANSH KUMAR PAL Ghaziabad 90 90 90 82 -0 352-0x 88 C
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89 584 SHIVENDRA Meerut 94 92 88 78 -0 352-0x 89 C

90 717 AARUSH CHOUDHARY Meerut 85 87 89 90 -0 351-0x 90 C

91 786 DEVRAJ Meerut 90 90 83 88 -0 351-0x 91 C

92 581 ISHU SINGH RANA Meerut 87 92 87 85 -0 351-0x 92 C

93 793 LUCKY KASANA Baghpat 82 90 88 90 -0 350-0x 93 C

94 181 KUNAL PUNIA Meerut 88 87 87 88 -0 350-0x 94 C

95 808 DISHU JINDAL Bijnor 86 89 88 87 -0 350-0x 95 C

96 641 YASH TOMAR Baghpat 91 88 85 86 -0 350-0x 96 C

97 90 MAYANK MALIK
(SHM1612200902)

Shamli 88 88 89 85 -0 350-0x 97 C

98 758 SHAURYA SINGH
(SHM0603201202)

Bareilly 85 91 92 82 -0 350-0x 98 C

99 778 DAKSH TOMAR Baghpat 89 82 88 90 -0 349-0x 99 C

100 664 VISHV VIKRAM JEET SINGH Banda 90 89 81 89 -0 349-0x 100 C

101 231 SHAURYA MAAN Meerut 88 86 87 88 -0 349-0x 101 C

102 655 MANISH KUMAR Shamli 87 86 89 87 -0 349-0x 102 C

103 227 KANISHK Baghpat 93 90 79 87 -0 349-0x 103 C

104 215 ARPIT TOMAR Baghpat 86 87 90 86 -0 349-0x 104 C

105 64 PULKIT BAINSLA Meerut 93 85 87 84 -0 349-0x 105 C

106 213 VANSH KUMAR Baghpat 83 88 87 90 -0 348-0x 106 C

107 125 HARPREET BANGA sambhal 92 81 86 89 -0 348-0x 107 C

108 262 VISHESH 
(SHM1706200802)

Meerut 89 86 85 88 -0 348-0x 108 C

109 40 MAANVARDHAN SINGH
NEHRA

Ghaziabad 83 90 88 87 -0 348-0x 109 C

110 169 RAMAN BHARDWAJ sambhal 84 90 88 86 -0 348-0x 110 C

111 165 JINESH JAIN
(SHM2204201103)

Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

89 87 87 85 -0 348-0x 111 C

SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name DRA/RC/RU

Series
Pen
alty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4
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112 420 ARNAV AGRAWAL
(SHM0811200903)

Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

90 84 84 89 -0 347-0x 112 C

113 377 WAJID VASIM Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

91 83 86 87 -0 347-0x 113 C

114 128 AMAN 
(SHM0309200804)

Meerut 86 91 84 86 -0 347-0x 114 C

115 456 RAJAT YADAV Baghpat 82 87 88 89 -0 346-0x 115 C

116 774 MOHAMMAD RAZEEN SAIFI
(SHM0702201002)

Meerut 89 81 88 88 -0 346-0x 116 C

117 783 ABHINAV RATHI Baghpat 85 86 88 87 -0 346-0x 117 C

118 753 AADI KUMAR Meerut 84 85 91 86 -0 346-0x 118 C

119 222 BHARAT SAINI Ghaziabad 88 88 84 86 -0 346-0x 119 C

120 314 NITISH MAJUMDAR Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

83 89 90 84 -0 346-0x 120 C

121 489 AYUSH SAHARAWAT
(SHM2110200802)

Muzaffarnag
ar

88 88 86 84 -0 346-0x 121 C

122 428 ARPIT TOMAR Baghpat 81 92 90 83 -0 346-0x 122 C

123 770 PEEYUSH Baghpat 79 85 91 90 -0 345-0x 123 C

124 613 RUDRA MALIK Meerut 88 84 86 87 -0 345-0x 124 C

125 607 ABHAY CHAUDHARY Saharanpur 87 85 89 84 -0 345-0x 125 C

126 672 GOUTAM Lucknow 86 91 85 83 -0 345-0x 126 C

127 223 AFSAR Baghpat 82 86 86 90 -0 344-0x 127 C

128 547 RAJ VEER SINGH Banda 84 88 83 89 -0 344-0x 128 C

129 509 ADHIRAJ 
(SHM2107201005)

Meerut 86 83 88 87 -0 344-0x 129 C

130 312 AARAV BALIYAN Muzaffarnag
ar

87 82 90 85 -0 344-0x 130 C

131 206 DAKSH GOSWAMI hapur 88 83 89 84 -0 344-0x 131 C

132 801 DEVKANT Meerut 88 87 85 84 -0 344-0x 132 C

SrNo
Comp
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Pen
alty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4
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133 154 GURPRATAP SINGH
(SHM1202200904)

Ghaziabad 89 83 84 87 -0 343-0x 133 C

134 430 ARYAN TOMAR
(SHM0509200906)

Baghpat 82 84 93 84 -0 343-0x 134 C

135 733 PRANAV SINGH BARAR Meerut 82 88 81 91 -0 342-0x 135 C

136 662 AARAV Ghaziabad 84 83 85 90 -0 342-0x 136 C

137 449 RISHABH DUBEY
(SHM2709200805)

Lucknow 83 85 86 88 -0 342-0x 137 C

138 496 BANSH RAWAT
(SHM1007201201)

AGRA 82 88 84 87 -0 341-0x 138 C

139 405 SAFWAN HASAN
(SHM0402201001)

Moradabad 81 90 84 86 -0 341-0x 139 C

140 186 ARJUN Meerut 88 85 85 83 -0 341-0x 140 C

141 578 RAJAT YADAV
(SHM2105200803)

Ghaziabad 84 88 87 82 -0 341-0x 141 C

142 652 VIKASH SOAM Meerut 88 88 87 78 -0 341-0x 142 C

143 537 KUSHAGRA Muzaffarnag
ar

84 88 81 87 -0 340-0x 143 C

144 421 RONAK YADAV
(SHM3103200809)

Ghaziabad 90 77 87 86 -0 340-0x 144 C

145 2 SARTHAK SHARMA
(SHM1503201005)

Panchsheel
Nagar
district
(Hapur)

84 86 85 85 -0 340-0x 145 C

146 523 SAKSHAM KUMAR SHARMA Shamli 80 84 85 90 -0 339-0x 146 C

147 267 SHAURYA CHAUHAN Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

79 88 84 88 -0 339-0x 147 C

148 357 KARTIK RATHI
(SHM1008200802)

Muzaffarnag
ar

82 87 83 87 -0 339-0x 148 C

149 451 AMIR Lucknow 86 81 86 86 -0 339-0x 149 C

150 665 RAJYAVARDHAN RAWAT Ghaziabad 84 87 84 84 -0 339-0x 150 C

151 745 RISHABH SINGH
(SHM2710200806)

Bareilly 89 85 82 83 -0 339-0x 151 C

SrNo
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No. Shooter Name DRA/RC/RU
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152 499 AARAV MALIK Meerut 89 85 83 82 -0 339-0x 152 C

153 730 SHAURYADITYA SINGH
JADAUN

Bijnor 86 88 87 78 -0 339-0x 153 C

154 781 HARMAN SOAM
(SHM2609201102)

Meerut 85 83 87 83 -0 338-0x 154 C

155 827 VANSH TOMAR Baghpat 84 83 79 91 -0 337-0x 155 C

156 20 AARYAN MAURYA
(SHM2301201001)

Meerut 81 81 86 89 -0 337-0x 156 C

157 230 ADRIT GUPTA Meerut 80 89 82 86 -0 337-0x 157 C

158 185 TARUN sambhal 83 84 87 83 -0 337-0x 158 C

159 329 ANSH Shamli 82 88 86 81 -0 337-0x 159 C

160 229 OZASVI DESHWAL Shamli 76 86 86 88 -0 336-0x 160 C

161 542 AARUSH YADAV Ghaziabad 80 85 87 84 -0 336-0x 161 C

162 318 AKSHIT SHARMA Muzaffarnag
ar

90 82 80 84 -0 336-0x 162 C

163 328 DEEPANSHU TANWAR Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

86 81 86 83 -0 336-0x 163 C

164 691 SAHIL MALIK Baghpat 80 80 81 94 -0 335-0x 164 C

165 16 ABHAY TOMAR Shamli 84 83 84 84 -0 335-0x 165 C

166 188 SHIVIN TOMAR Baghpat 88 83 83 81 -0 335-0x 166 C

167 358 SHAURYA SAXENA Bareilly 85 84 86 80 -0 335-0x 167 C

168 32 ARNAV TIWARI Lucknow 78 82 82 92 -0 334-0x 168 C

169 25 KARNVEER SINGH
(SHM0412200903)

Lucknow 76 86 87 85 -0 334-0x 169 C

170 401 ASHU sambhal 83 79 88 84 -0 334-0x 170 C

171 513 ANATVEER DANGI Baghpat 77 89 87 81 -0 334-0x 171 C

172 237 DAKSH GUPTA
(SHM1201200802)

Muzaffarnag
ar

81 82 82 88 -0 333-0x 172 C

173 719 ANSH MALIK Meerut 88 82 80 83 -0 333-0x 173 C

174 71 AAYAM TRIPATHI Ghaziabad 81 85 85 82 -0 333-0x 174 C
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175 720 NAKSH YADAV Meerut 84 85 82 82 -0 333-0x 175 C

176 630 MANAN SHARMA Ghaziabad 87 91 79 76 -0 333-0x 176 C

177 748 SATENDRA CHAUBEY
(SHM0507201002)

Gonda 85 82 81 84 -0 332-0x 177 C

178 416 SHAKSHAM MITTAL AGRA 86 82 81 83 -0 332-0x 178 C

179 107 AMAN SINGH
(SHM0905201201)

AGRA 86 85 78 83 -0 332-0x 179 C

180 412 DHRUV 
(SHM2411200807)

AGRA 78 88 81 84 -0 331-0x 180 C

181 3 ADITYA RAJ
(SHM1001200906)

Meerut 81 84 83 83 -0 331-0x 181 C

182 62 ANMOL CHAUDHARY Meerut 86 82 80 83 -0 331-0x 182 C

183 265 AKUL MALIK Ghaziabad 81 78 88 83 -0 330-0x 183 C

184 644 MINTU Baghpat 80 84 84 82 -0 330-0x 184 C

185 99 AMAN TYAGI
(SHM2101200905)

Ghaziabad 84 77 88 81 -0 330-0x 185 C

186 299 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH
(SHM0810200913)

Lucknow 81 92 86 71 -0 330-0x 186 C

187 257 JATIN TOMAR Meerut 84 81 74 90 -0 329-0x 187 C

188 746 ADITYA GURJAR Bareilly 79 77 86 87 -0 329-0x 188 C

189 532 SAMYAK SRIVASTAVA Bareilly 83 85 75 86 -0 329-0x 189 C

190 404 RUDRA RAJ DHARIWAL Bareilly 84 86 80 79 -0 329-0x 190 C

191 674 DAIVIK CHAUHAN Bulandshahr 84 86 88 71 -0 329-0x 191 C

192 361 YUVRAJ MALIK Muzaffarnag
ar

80 84 79 85 -0 328-0x 192 C

193 718 BHAVYA RAJ Meerut 80 91 72 85 -0 328-0x 193 C

194 811 RACHIT Bulandshahr 81 82 85 80 -0 328-0x 194 C

195 203 RAJ SINGH hapur 77 84 83 83 -0 327-0x 195 C

196 726 ARNAV SHARMA Muzaffarnag
ar

84 80 81 81 -0 326-0x 196 C

197 757 ARJUN TOMAR Baghpat 73 80 84 88 -0 325-0x 197 C

SrNo
Comp
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198 480 SATAYAM Baghpat 79 81 85 80 -0 325-0x 198 C

199 591 MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH
YADAV
(SHM0601200909)

Lucknow 79 86 80 80 -0 325-0x 199 C

200 224 SHORYAN KUMAR Shamli 84 81 82 78 -0 325-0x 200 C

201 220 ADARSH SINGH hapur 81 85 81 78 -0 325-0x 201 C

202 339 OM RAGHAV Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

80 81 77 86 -0 324-0x 202 C

203 692 ADDHYAN TYAGI Saharanpur 80 79 86 79 -0 324-0x 203 C

204 683 CHITRANCE Baghpat 90 85 76 73 -0 324-0x 204 C

205 445 ADITYA SINGH Lucknow 80 83 77 83 -0 323-0x 205 C

206 635 AZFAR SHAMIM
(SHM1905201102)

Meerut 78 80 79 85 -0 322-0x 206 C

207 682 AMRIT SAINI Muzaffarnag
ar

87 68 86 81 -0 322-0x 207 C

208 666 RITIK TOMAR Baghpat 85 81 75 81 -0 322-0x 208 C

209 271 AADI NARAYAN Muzaffarnag
ar

79 82 83 78 -0 322-0x 209 C

210 212 AARAV TOMAR Baghpat 81 84 79 78 -0 322-0x 210 C

211 193 KULJEET SINGH Amroha 79 79 83 80 -0 321-0x 211 C

212 324 ADARSH sambhal 78 78 81 83 -0 320-0x 212 C

213 159 ARSH Ghaziabad 78 82 81 79 -0 320-0x 213 C

214 752 VIDHAN KUMAR Meerut 71 85 76 87 -0 319-0x 214 C

215 611 SHAURYA ABHIMANYU
TYAGI

Ghaziabad 79 78 77 85 -0 319-0x 215 C

216 756 K. N. R. NISHANTH RAM Meerut 84 75 80 80 -0 319-0x 216 C

217 562 SIDDHARTH KUMAR Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

79 77 86 77 -0 319-0x 217 C

218 585 NIPUN BHARDWAJ
(SHM3112200902)

Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

76 82 77 83 -0 318-0x 218 C
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219 238 VARDAN SINGH
(SHM1710200901)

Muzaffarnag
ar

83 80 76 79 -0 318-0x 219 C

220 470 ANSHDEEP Meerut 86 75 81 76 -0 318-0x 220 C

221 374 AMAN Baghpat 63 80 86 88 -0 317-0x 221 C

222 249 ANAY SINGH Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

79 74 79 85 -0 317-0x 222 C

223 43 MILAN SACHDEVAM Saharanpur 77 77 80 83 -0 317-0x 223 C

224 700 ARYAMAAN KHANNA Meerut 81 81 74 81 -0 317-0x 224 C

225 614 AARAV Shamli 80 80 77 80 -0 317-0x 225 C

226 75 PRIYANSH RAGTA Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

74 79 85 79 -0 317-0x 226 C

227 411 LAKSH MALPANI Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

76 81 81 78 -0 316-0x 227 C

228 828 SHIVANSH ANAND Muzaffarnag
ar

76 75 88 77 -0 316-0x 228 C

229 670 NISHANT RAWAT Lucknow 77 85 79 75 -0 316-0x 229 C

230 397 PRATISTH CHOUDHARY Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

80 78 82 75 -0 315-0x 230 C

231 452 AAGAM JAIN Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

79 72 87 76 -0 314-0x 231 C

232 826 AAMIR KHAN hapur 79 84 75 76 -0 314-0x 232 C

233 494 PRINCE SHARMA Baghpat 79 71 85 78 -0 313-0x 233 C

234 482 MOHIT Baghpat 74 75 83 80 -0 312-0x 234 C

235 10 SHARAD KUMAR Aligarh 56 84 84 87 -0 311-0x 235 C

236 191 SHORYA BALIYAN
(SHM0710200806)

Muzaffarnag
ar

61 82 83 85 -0 311-0x 236 C

SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name DRA/RC/RU

Series
Pen
alty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4

23RD U.P. STATE INTER SCHOOL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITION (AIR WEAPON) HAPUR 2023
BHAVISHYA PUBLIC SCHOOL, PILKHUA, HAPUR
19-09-2023 - 22-09-2023

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(IS23) .177 AIR PISTOL (NR) SUB YOUTH MEN

 

Page 11 of 15



237 281 AADHYAN SHARMA Muzaffarnag
ar

78 77 79 77 -0 311-0x 237 C

238 308 AJAD ALI Amroha 79 79 78 75 -0 311-0x 238 C

239 180 ANUBHAV MALIK Baghpat 76 73 81 80 -0 310-0x 239 C

240 130 KRISHNA CHAUHAN Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

70 80 81 79 -0 310-0x 240 C

241 247 MANVENDRA CHAUDHARY Hathras
(Mahamaya
Nagar)

78 76 77 79 -0 310-0x 241 C

242 102 DAKSH SOLANKI Bulandshahr 86 72 73 79 -0 310-0x 242 C

243 555 KUNWAR ABHYUDAY
BHARGAVA

Lucknow 84 76 76 74 -0 310-0x 243 C

244 282 KRISHANA 
(SHM2201201003)

Bijnor 80 64 81 84 -0 309-0x 244 C

245 340 TEJAS Meerut 71 78 82 78 -0 309-0x 245 C

246 518 DHANANJAY CHAUHAN Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

79 71 82 77 -0 309-0x 246 C

247 100 KARTIK SHARMA hapur 79 79 75 76 -0 309-0x 247 C

248 198 VANSH TOMAR hapur 80 75 76 77 -0 308-0x 248 C

249 814 AARADHYA SHARMA Meerut 82 79 68 78 -0 307-0x 249 C

250 795 KRISHNA CHOUDHARY Mathura 81 76 75 75 -0 307-0x 250 C

251 33 SHONIT GUPTA
(SHM2202201201)

Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

70 75 81 80 -0 306-0x 251 C

252 812 ABHINAV VIKAL Meerut 77 71 83 75 -0 306-0x 252 C

253 764 KARTIK KRISHAN SINGH Meerut 72 72 75 86 -0 305-0x 253 C

254 59 LAKSH BHARDWAJ
(SHM2907201101)

Ghaziabad 75 71 79 79 -0 304-0x 254 C

255 403 ANSH PRATAP SINGH Aligarh 74 72 81 77 -0 304-0x 255 C

256 66 NILESH SINGH RAUTELA
(SHM0310200804)

Ghaziabad 81 72 75 76 -0 304-0x 256 C
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257 654 DIVYANSH CHOUDHARY Ghaziabad 78 77 76 73 -0 304-0x 257 C

258 291 AARAV GOEL Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

75 80 75 73 -0 303-0x 258 C

259 106 MANAN Ghaziabad 83 75 64 80 -0 302-0x 259 C

260 539 NISHCHEY CHAUDHARY Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

62 82 80 78 -0 302-0x 260 C

261 146 CHANDHARY SINGH
CHOUDHARY
(SHM0410200803)

Aligarh 84 77 71 70 -0 302-0x 261 C

262 61 AASSHMAN GARG Lucknow 75 77 73 76 -0 301-0x 262 C

263 823 SAURABH Baghpat 76 78 71 76 -0 301-0x 263 C

264 671 LAKSHAY KUMAR Lucknow 79 70 77 75 -0 301-0x 264 C

265 177 YASHVARDHAN SINGH
CHAUHAN

hapur 70 80 74 76 -0 300-0x 265 C

266 309 DEVANSH BALIYAN Shamli 80 78 74 68 -0 300-0x 266 C

267 455 VEER TYAGI Ghaziabad 70 84 67 77 -0 298-0x 267 C

268 250 NIHIT KHATTAR Ghaziabad 76 70 80 72 -0 298-0x 268 C

269 35 SHUBH DAWAS Bijnor 75 81 70 71 -0 297-0x 269 C

270 459 KRISHIV AGARWAL Lucknow 82 76 68 71 -0 297-0x 270 C

271 687 ARSH MALIK sambhal 68 73 86 70 -0 297-0x 271 C

272 544 LILA TUDU Ghaziabad 71 74 74 77 -0 296-0x 272 C

273 502 AYUSH BAGHEL AGRA 71 75 73 77 -0 296-0x 273 C

274 590 ANMOL CHAURASIYA Bareilly 78 68 76 73 -0 295-0x 274 C

275 210 DEV VARTH Baghpat 76 76 73 70 -0 295-0x 275 C

276 558 RATAN RAJ GUPTA Lucknow 66 80 74 72 -0 292-0x 276 C

277 484 ATHRAV GUPTA Firozabad 74 70 73 72 -0 289-0x 277 C

278 609 DEVANSH CHAUDHARY AGRA 68 79 74 67 -0 288-0x 278 C

279 487 KASHI SHARMA Varanasi 73 65 72 77 -0 287-0x 279 C
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280 426 ABHINAV CHOUDHARY Meerut 64 76 75 70 -0 285-0x 280 C

281 89 ATHARV CHAUDHARY Ghaziabad 75 69 70 70 -0 284-0x 281 C

282 472 MOHD HAIDER ABBAS Ghaziabad 74 76 70 64 -0 284-0x 282 C

283 657 SAMAR SHARMA Ghaziabad 75 79 73 57 -0 284-0x 283 C

284 54 VEER DIXIT Meerut 79 60 72 69 -0 280-0x 284 C

285 712 ABHINAV Meerut 77 72 71 60 -0 280-0x 285 C

286 359 ABHINAV BALIYAN Muzaffarnag
ar

67 73 67 72 -0 279-0x 286 C

287 384 ANURAG BAISLA Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

78 72 65 64 -0 279-0x 287 C

288 460 ANGAD SINGH AGRA 58 74 70 75 -0 277-0x 288 C

289 475 YASH NEHWAL Ghaziabad 54 67 79 72 -0 272-0x 289 C

290 202 ADITYA CHAUDHARY Baghpat 69 72 63 68 -0 272-0x 290 C

291 668 KARTIK Ghaziabad 69 61 63 76 -0 269-0x 291 C

292 724 ZAINUL ABEDEEN Muzaffarnag
ar

60 64 76 68 -0 268-0x 292 C

293 474 CHIRAG NEHWAL Ghaziabad 76 63 70 59 -0 268-0x 293 C

294 39 VYOM GOYAL Aligarh 65 66 68 68 -0 267-0x 294 C

295 264 DEVANG CHAUHAN Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

58 70 68 68 -0 264-0x 295 C

296 399 SHAURY SHARMA AGRA 77 69 66 48 -0 260-0x 296 C

297 418 UTKARSH SINGH Ghaziabad 64 57 74 64 -0 259-0x 297 C

298 294 AMAY PRATAP SINGH Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

71 69 65 54 -0 259-0x 298 C

299 731 MOHD ARIZ ALI Bijnor 67 61 69 61 -0 258-0x 299 C

300 797 RISHIT BHATI Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

67 54 76 56 -0 253-0x 300 C

301 809 ATHRAV SHERAWAT Bijnor 63 66 46 64 -0 239-0x 301 C
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302 593 GARVIT TALAN Ghaziabad 62 62 45 68 -0 237-0x 302 C

303 133 ARYAMANN SINGH Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

56 43 66 66 -0 231-0x 303 C

304 796 KRISH KUMAR hapur 50 68 51 56 -0 225-0x 304 C

305 365 VIVAAN JUGRAN Ghaziabad 57 54 64 47 -0 222-0x 305 C

306 779 VIRAT CHAUDHARY Ghaziabad 53 54 62 51 -0 220-0x 306 C

307 325 ANMOL MALIK Muzaffarnag
ar

50 42 60 53 -0 205-0x 307 C

308 182 KARTIK TOMAR Baghpat 57 45 40 45 -0 187-0x 308 C

309 4 AVIRAL BABBAR
(SHM2409201201)

Meerut 50 38 53 36 -0 177-0x 309 C

310 313 RAGHAV PRATAP SINGH Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

30 38 54 45 -0 167-0x 310 C

SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name DRA/RC/RU
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Pen
alty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4

Total Competitors : 310 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 310 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF
(Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
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SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name DRA/RC/RU

Series
Pen
alty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4 5 6

1 386 RIDDHIMA SINGH
(SHF0212200903)

Meerut 95 90 97 92 91 92 -0 557-0x I C

2 268 SHRUTI YADAV
(SHF0901200802)

Meerut 89 92 91 94 95 93 -0 554-0x II C

3 640 RITIKA 
(SHF2305201001)

Baghpat 90 95 91 90 94 89 -0 549-0x III C

4 709 TANVI YADAV
(SHF0512201001)

Ghaziabad 93 87 90 89 91 89 -0 539-0x IV C

5 582 SNEHA GUPTA
(SHF1710200902)

Lucknow 88 91 88 92 86 89 -0 534-0x V C

6 409 DIYA DHARIWAL
(SHF1011200902)

Ghaziabad 89 91 90 89 88 86 -0 533-0x VI C

7 53 KIMAYA ARORA
(SHF2203200801)

Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

92 87 86 88 87 86 -0 526-0x VII C

8 7 SHAGUN CHAUDHARY 
(SHF2003200802)

Aligarh 89 90 85 86 88 86 -0 524-0x VIII C

9 546 RADHIKA TAYAL
(SHF1001201001)

Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

83 82 84 85 89 82 -0 505-0x 9 C

Total Competitors : 9 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 9 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
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SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name DRA/RC/RU

Series
Pen
alty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4 5 6

1 283 DAKSH PANWAR
(SHM1211200803)

Meerut 97 95 98 96 95 96 -0 577-0x I C

2 721 VANSH CHAUDHARY
(SHM1504200801)

Shamli 96 96 92 95 98 96 -0 573-0x II C

3 647 YASH 
(SHM2012200901)

Saharanpur 95 97 99 95 95 91 -0 572-0x III C

4 798 SUJAL RANA
(SHM1711200801)

Baghpat 96 97 93 95 97 92 -0 570-0x IV C

5 242 YUVRAJ CHAUDHARY
(SHM0202200801)

Meerut 91 96 95 93 96 97 -0 568-0x V C

6 556 SIDDHARTH VERMA
(SHM2701200903)

Ghaziabad 94 94 94 93 96 97 -0 568-0x VI C

7 70 KSHITIZ ADHANA
(SHM0209200807)

Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

95 94 94 94 96 95 -0 568-0x VII C

8 425 MANDEEP CHAUHAN
(SHM0801200903)

Meerut 96 96 96 94 92 94 -0 568-0x VIII C

9 317 SHAHRUKH 
(SHM3006200901)

Bulandshahr 95 93 94 93 94 95 -0 564-0x 9 C

10 24 HARSH VARDHAN
(SHM0307200902)

Bulandshahr 98 93 93 93 94 93 -0 564-0x 10 C

11 777 SUHAIL 
(SHM0202200802)

Meerut 95 90 93 95 95 93 -0 561-0x 11 C

12 120 YASH KUMAR RANA
(SHM2306200903)

Saharanpur 90 95 96 95 94 91 -0 561-0x 12 C

13 736 ARJUN CHAUDHARY
(SHM1007200903)

Shamli 93 93 91 95 96 91 -0 559-0x 13 C

14 171 RYAN DIXIT
(SHM1112200905)

Farrukhabad 89 92 94 94 94 93 -0 556-0x 14 C

15 139 ANIKET CHAUHAN
(SHM2707200801)

Baghpat 93 93 95 93 93 88 -0 555-0x 15 C

16 326 VIJAYANSH CHAUDHARY
(SHM0601201201)

Ghaziabad 93 93 91 89 94 94 -0 554-0x 16 C

17 571 VANSH 
(SHM2007200803)

Baghpat 89 91 93 93 91 96 -0 553-0x 17 C
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COMPETITION (AIR WEAPON) HAPUR 2023
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18 565 DEEPANSHU TOMAR
(SHM2309200802)

Baghpat 90 93 92 94 95 89 -0 553-0x 18 C

19 439 ARPAN RATHI
(SHM2701200803)

Meerut 94 89 95 90 90 93 -0 551-0x 19 C

20 131 SHWETANK SINGH
(SHM0708200808)

Ghaziabad 89 90 95 91 96 89 -0 550-0x 20 C

21 658 HARSH CHAUDHARY
(SHM1407200802)

sambhal 91 88 96 87 93 94 -0 549-0x 21 C

22 22 CHAUDHARY AKSH
SAHRAWAT
(SHM1904201002)

Meerut 93 88 92 89 94 93 -0 549-0x 22 C

23 307 SHOURYA CHOUDHARY Ghaziabad 88 90 93 92 95 89 -0 547-0x 23 C

24 677 PARSHVA VASHISHTH
(SHM0611200803)

Bulandshahr 90 93 93 92 89 87 -0 544-0x 24 C

25 261 ARJUN TYAGI
(SHM1012201001)

Ghaziabad 91 88 91 94 90 88 -0 542-0x 25 C

26 197 SANSKAR YADAV
(SHM1212200801)

AGRA 92 92 89 90 84 94 -0 541-0x 26 C

27 208 AKSHIT DABAS
(SHM1509201001)

Baghpat 90 91 90 86 91 92 -0 540-0x 27 C

28 305 SHIVANSH 
(SHM2009200802)

Baghpat 93 93 92 88 86 88 -0 540-0x 28 C

29 503 VANSH TOMAR
(SHM2308200801)

Baghpat 88 93 90 90 86 89 -0 536-0x 29 C

30 225 ABEER KHANNA
(SHM0902201001)

Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

85 87 91 96 86 89 -0 534-0x 30 C

31 370 MOHAMMAD ZOHAIB KHAN
(SHM0102201101)

Bareilly 90 89 91 88 88 86 -0 532-0x 31 C

32 184 PRABHAV JHA
(SHM2410200806)

Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

89 85 84 87 83 85 -0 513-0x 32 C

33 270 AKSHIT MALIK
(SHM1309200904)

Muzaffarnag
ar

86 83 93 87 80 84 -0 513-0x 33 C

34 288 VANSH KAUSHIK
(SHM0408200901)

Baghpat 82 90 85 89 83 78 -0 507-0x 34 C

SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name DRA/RC/RU

Series
Pen
alty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4 5 6
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35 36 YASHASVI YADAV
(SHM2010200801)

Lucknow 76 79 79 84 83 78 -0 479-0x 35 C

SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name DRA/RC/RU

Series
Pen
alty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4 5 6

Total Competitors : 35 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 35 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did
Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
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SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name DRA/RC/RU

Series
Pen
alty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4 5 6

1 437 AKSHITA SOLANKI
(SHF0103200701)

Baghpat 95 91 98 95 97 92 -0 568-0x I C

2 510 TANU UJJWAL
(SHF2203200701)

Baghpat 91 94 95 92 94 97 -0 563-0x II C

3 466 AAHANA KUMAR
(SHF0206200704)

Ghaziabad 95 98 98 90 91 89 -0 561-0x III C

4 486 TANU SHREE TOMAR
(SHF0112200503)

Aligarh 90 91 96 92 94 88 -0 551-0x IV C

5 525 NIVI ROHATGI
(SHF2507200703)

Ghaziabad 90 93 92 94 90 91 -0 550-0x V C

6 648 ANGEL 
(SHF1312200602)

Baghpat 88 96 89 87 95 91 -0 546-0x VI C

7 629 NIKITA KUMARI
(SHF2501200701)

Ghaziabad 91 82 87 91 87 87 -0 525-0x VII C

8 646 SONAKSHI GIRI
(SHF1903200702)

Shamli 84 80 87 83 87 94 -0 515-0x VIII C

9 355 URVA CHAUDHARY
(SHF0309200702)

Ghaziabad 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x 9 C

10 56 SANSKRITI BANA
(SHF0908200601)

hapur 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0-0x 10 C

Total Competitors : 10 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 10 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did
Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

23RD U.P. STATE INTER SCHOOL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITION (AIR WEAPON) HAPUR 2023
BHAVISHYA PUBLIC SCHOOL, PILKHUA, HAPUR
19-09-2023 - 22-09-2023

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(IS18) .177 AIR PISTOL (ISSF) YOUTH WOMEN
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SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name DRA/RC/RU

Series
Pen
alty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4 5 6

1 46 CHETANYA TYAGI
(SHM0303200604)

Saharanpur 94 96 95 94 96 99 -0 574-0x I C

2 432 DAKSH CHAUDHARY
(SHM0906200705)

Ghaziabad 98 94 95 97 95 95 -0 574-0x II C

3 356 JATIN NIRWAL
(SHM2704200702)

Shamli 95 92 97 96 93 97 -0 570-0x III C

4 694 SIDDHARTHA MALIK
(SHM2312200707)

Shamli 94 97 92 93 92 95 -0 563-0x IV C

5 610 ANKIT KUMAR
(SHM1505200503)

Meerut 91 94 93 97 96 92 -0 563-0x V C

6 376 NIKHIL CHAUDHARY
(SHM1011200601)

Baghpat 93 93 94 93 96 93 -0 562-0x VI C

7 458 ALOK JHA
(SHM2906200605)

Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

89 95 95 94 95 93 -0 561-0x VII C

8 321 SAHIL POONIA
(SHM2110200602)

AGRA 95 96 91 93 97 88 -0 560-0x VIII C

9 549 SHORYA SINGH
(SHM1103200607)

Meerut 91 95 91 92 92 95 -0 556-0x 9 C

10 681 SUMIT KUMAR
(SHM0310200706)

hapur 91 90 95 90 93 93 -0 552-0x 10 C

11 380 ARYAN 
(SHM1910200704)

Baghpat 92 94 93 88 92 93 -0 552-0x 11 C

12 490 SARTHAK SHAIL
(SHM2811200605)

Ghaziabad 87 91 95 90 98 91 -0 552-0x 12 C

13 50 HEMANT KASANA
(SHM1510200716)

hapur 94 94 89 90 94 91 -0 552-0x 13 C

14 296 SUSHANT GILL
(SHM0710200704)

sambhal 97 90 93 92 90 90 -0 552-0x 14 C

15 572 ADITYA SINGH
(SHM0707200703)

Lucknow 92 92 94 92 89 91 -0 550-0x 15 C

16 676 RAJAT SINGH Bulandshahr 88 91 91 92 89 90 -0 541-0x 16 C

17 531 ABHYUDAYA SINGH DEV
(SHM1712200702)

Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

89 90 85 93 90 93 -0 540-0x 17 C

23RD U.P. STATE INTER SCHOOL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITION (AIR WEAPON) HAPUR 2023
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18 18 ANIKET GARG
(SHM1502200601)

Meerut 86 92 89 93 88 91 -0 539-0x 18 C

19 553 PRATYUSH LAL
(SHM1811200702)

Lucknow 91 88 88 87 93 88 -0 535-0x 19 C

20 29 UDHAV BINDAL
(SHM2904200601)

Meerut 82 91 87 88 88 84 -0 520-0x 20 C

21 21 HRISHIK MAURYA
(SHM1805200602)

Meerut 91 88 84 78 87 83 -0 511-0x 21 C

22 622 JEET SINGH DHAMA
(SHM0808200602)

Meerut 84 82 82 80 82 78 -0 488-0x 22 C

SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name DRA/RC/RU

Series
Pen
alty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4 5 6

Total Competitors : 22 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 22 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did
Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

23RD U.P. STATE INTER SCHOOL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITION (AIR WEAPON) HAPUR 2023
BHAVISHYA PUBLIC SCHOOL, PILKHUA, HAPUR
19-09-2023 - 22-09-2023

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(IS17) .177 AIR PISTOL (ISSF) YOUTH MEN
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SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name DRA/RC/RU

Series
Pen
alty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4

1 725 APARNA PAL
(SHF1106200705)

Muzaffarnag
ar

92 87 88 96 -0 363-0x I C

2 349 DIVYA SHARMA hapur 93 86 87 93 -0 359-0x II C

3 164 MAHI SOAM
(SHF2605200702)

Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

87 90 90 92 -0 359-0x III C

4 331 ISHITA SUNIL SHAH Kanpur
Nagar

91 83 90 93 -0 357-0x IV C

5 462 RIYA CHAUHAN Ghaziabad 87 94 92 84 -0 357-0x V C

6 675 VAISHNAVI MISHRA Bulandshahr 86 88 88 93 -0 355-0x VI C

7 85 SONI DEOL Amroha 89 87 89 88 -0 353-0x VII C

8 434 UNNATI CHAUDHARY
(SHF2006200601)

Baghpat 91 84 90 87 -0 352-0x VIII C

9 410 AVNI BHARDWAJ Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

86 88 89 88 -0 351-0x 9 C

10 708 VANSHIKA Baghpat 86 85 91 85 -0 347-0x 10 C

11 289 UMAANSHI SINGH
(SHF1706200701)

Meerut 86 84 89 87 -0 346-0x 11 C

12 653 VANSHIKA Baghpat 82 88 83 92 -0 345-0x 12 C

13 23 VANSHIKA CHAUDHARY
(SHF2102200605)

Aligarh 85 83 86 89 -0 343-0x 13 C

14 750 ARCHITA NAGAR
(SHF0204200606)

Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

92 82 86 82 -0 342-0x 14 C

15 241 RITIKA CHAUDHARY
(SHF2908200605)

Ghaziabad 88 84 86 82 -0 340-0x 15 C

16 316 ADITI KARKI Varanasi 87 87 82 81 -0 337-0x 16 C

17 782 MANYA GOEL Lucknow 80 89 83 82 -0 334-0x 17 C

18 69 RIDDHI BANSAL Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

81 76 92 81 -0 330-0x 18 C

23RD U.P. STATE INTER SCHOOL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITION (AIR WEAPON) HAPUR 2023
BHAVISHYA PUBLIC SCHOOL, PILKHUA, HAPUR
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19 498 VINAYA DUA Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

79 83 82 82 -0 326-0x 19 C

20 137 AVANTIKA NAYAR Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

82 76 79 88 -0 325-0x 20 C

21 163 ADITI SHARMA Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

74 90 81 79 -0 324-0x 21 C

22 351 ISHA KUMARI Ghaziabad 75 81 75 85 -0 316-0x 22 C

23 600 SHARVANI SRIVASTAVA Ghaziabad 71 75 76 84 -0 306-0x 23 C

24 217 ANSHIKA SIROHI hapur 76 71 78 76 -0 301-0x 24 C

25 433 RIDHIMA AGARWAL Lucknow 76 77 74 71 -0 298-0x 25 C

26 138 ARSHIYA AGARWAL Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

76 71 67 75 -0 289-0x 26 C

27 659 VAISHNAVI SOAM Ghaziabad 66 74 78 66 -0 284-0x 27 C

28 776 PALAK GOEL Ghaziabad 78 67 66 55 -0 266-0x 28 C

29 598 SHREYA GUPTA Ghaziabad 73 63 66 61 -0 263-0x 29 C

30 402 SIMRAN OJHA Ghaziabad 62 49 58 64 -0 233-0x 30 C

31 216 PAVANI DUTT BANSAL AGRA 40 73 59 51 -0 223-0x 31 C

32 548 PRYNGEL SINGH Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

46 65 46 52 -0 209-0x 32 C

SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name DRA/RC/RU

Series
Pen
alty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4

Total Competitors : 32 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 32 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did
Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
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SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name DRA/RC/RU

Series
Pen
alty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4

1 788 YASH 
(SHM1206200702)

Bulandshahr 95 91 93 96 -0 375-0x I C

2 286 RISHABH CHAUDHARY Shamli 93 95 92 95 -0 375-0x II C

3 440 SURYA PRATAP SINGH
(SHM1206200603)

Meerut 91 91 95 93 -0 370-0x III C

4 114 DIVYANSHU TOMAR Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

93 92 94 89 -0 368-0x IV C

5 636 LAKSHAY KAKRAN
(SHM1011200710)

Muzaffarnag
ar

93 91 88 95 -0 367-0x V C

6 235 JATIN Meerut 89 96 92 90 -0 367-0x VI C

7 617 AKSHIT CHANDEL Muzaffarnag
ar

94 91 93 89 -0 367-0x VII C

8 48 ABHISHEK MALIK Muzaffarnag
ar

91 92 92 91 -0 366-0x VIII C

9 817 VARENYAM PANWAR Meerut 91 92 94 89 -0 366-0x 9 C

10 465 HARSHIT SHARMA
(SHM1709200608)

Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

86 93 94 92 -0 365-0x 10 C

11 577 KRRISH YADAV Allahabad 91 87 93 93 -0 364-0x 11 C

12 649 NIKHIL KUMAR SINGH Meerut 93 88 92 91 -0 364-0x 12 C

13 533 CHAITANYAA MANI
(SHM2707200609)

Lucknow 90 91 87 95 -0 363-0x 13 C

14 413 ADITYA Lucknow 86 92 92 92 -0 362-0x 14 C

15 624 MOHD SALAHA 
(SHM2402200603)

Lucknow 89 92 89 92 -0 362-0x 15 C

16 789 ROHIT ATTRI Ghaziabad 91 88 92 89 -0 360-0x 16 C

17 631 ASHISH SINGH
(SHM1006200507)

Meerut 91 86 95 88 -0 360-0x 17 C

18 319 TEJAS VERMA Bulandshahr 88 90 89 92 -0 359-0x 18 C

19 147 SPARSH SINGH KUNTAL
(SHM1806200505)

Muzaffarnag
ar

87 88 89 94 -0 358-0x 19 C

20 524 SHAGUN TYAGI Saharanpur 90 85 93 90 -0 358-0x 20 C
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21 438 VANSH 
(SHM0505200505)

Meerut 89 92 90 87 -0 358-0x 21 C

22 387 SAMERTH Ghaziabad 92 86 88 91 -0 357-0x 22 C

23 567 MUKUL TOMAR
(SHM1209200707)

Baghpat 91 88 87 91 -0 357-0x 23 C

24 741 ABHINAV TOMAR
(SHM0906200606)

Baghpat 85 85 96 90 -0 356-0x 24 C

25 248 PIYUSH YADAV
(SHM2801200607)

Varanasi 89 90 86 89 -0 354-0x 25 C

26 385 KRISH KUMAR hapur 85 91 90 88 -0 354-0x 26 C

27 772 NISHANT GARG hapur 88 91 89 86 -0 354-0x 27 C

28 82 ABNINAV LOHIA Bulandshahr 85 90 91 87 -0 353-0x 28 C

29 457 SURYA TOMAR Ghaziabad 89 88 89 87 -0 353-0x 29 C

30 190 MONTI 
(SHM0204200505)

Shamli 87 85 90 90 -0 352-0x 30 C

31 825 AKSHAY KUMAR Baghpat 90 85 93 84 -0 352-0x 31 C

32 762 ANKUSH Ghaziabad 88 85 87 91 -0 351-0x 32 C

33 727 AYUSH PAL Muzaffarnag
ar

90 87 86 88 -0 351-0x 33 C

34 619 ANSH CHAUHAN Muzaffarnag
ar

86 91 90 84 -0 351-0x 34 C

35 551 PRASHANT KUMAR Meerut 85 89 86 90 -0 350-0x 35 C

36 749 SAMEER Baghpat 85 89 88 88 -0 350-0x 36 C

37 382 MAYANK SINGH Banda 90 87 82 89 -0 348-0x 37 C

38 504 DEV TEOTIA Meerut 90 86 87 85 -0 348-0x 38 C

39 204 SANYAM DESHWAL Muzaffarnag
ar

87 85 86 88 -0 346-0x 39 C

40 173 MUKUL TYAGI Muzaffarnag
ar

85 87 84 89 -0 345-0x 40 C

41 514 MAYANK Baghpat 86 87 90 82 -0 345-0x 41 C

42 575 PRIYAM KUMAR SINGH Kanpur
Nagar

90 86 87 82 -0 345-0x 42 C

SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name DRA/RC/RU

Series
Pen
alty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4
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43 196 MUKUL VERMA Ghaziabad 84 81 92 87 -0 344-0x 43 C

44 790 RUCHIN Baghpat 88 85 86 85 -0 344-0x 44 C

45 205 VANSH TYAGI Ghaziabad 82 86 92 84 -0 344-0x 45 C

46 336 ALAKH DEEP SINGH AGRA 85 87 88 84 -0 344-0x 46 C

47 678 LAKSHYA CHAUDHARY Bulandshahr 88 88 85 83 -0 344-0x 47 C

48 615 DEEPAK SINGH Amroha 84 87 83 89 -0 343-0x 48 C

49 368 VIKUL KUMAR Amroha 88 87 86 82 -0 343-0x 49 C

50 354 YASH CHOUDHARY Shamli 86 82 86 88 -0 342-0x 50 C

51 737 RAJA TANWAR
(SHM2711200611)

Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

81 87 90 84 -0 342-0x 51 C

52 67 YOGENDRA BAGHEL
(SHM0910200507)

AGRA 85 86 86 84 -0 341-0x 52 C

53 500 YASH TYAGI Ghaziabad 90 85 87 78 -0 340-0x 53 C

54 747 TUSHAR SHARMA Baghpat 81 89 84 85 -0 339-0x 54 C

55 140 AYUSHMAN SINGH
(SHM1207200612)

Varanasi 84 85 87 83 -0 339-0x 55 C

56 818 UJJWAL TOMAR Baghpat 90 75 84 89 -0 338-0x 56 C

57 134 MOHD SAQIB Moradabad 86 80 86 86 -0 338-0x 57 C

58 218 DEVRAJ THAKUR Ghaziabad 84 81 90 83 -0 338-0x 58 C

59 392 ANKIT KUMAR
(SHM2906200707)

sambhal 83 84 87 83 -0 337-0x 59 C

60 332 KRISHNA Kanpur
Nagar

88 84 86 77 -0 335-0x 60 C

61 441 MANISH Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

84 85 80 85 -0 334-0x 61 C

62 11 MUKESH CHAKMA Ghaziabad 89 77 83 84 -0 333-0x 62 C

63 775 YASH MATHUR Meerut 80 87 84 82 -0 333-0x 63 C

64 463 SHOURYA KANT PARASHAR Ghaziabad 84 84 82 78 -0 328-0x 64 C

65 253 VANSH JAKHAR Meerut 90 85 75 78 -0 328-0x 65 C

SrNo
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66 51 ANTRIKSH Muzaffarnag
ar

81 86 78 82 -0 327-0x 66 C

67 660 AJAY RANA Muzaffarnag
ar

83 86 83 75 -0 327-0x 67 C

68 194 DHERYA RAGHAV AGRA 85 79 79 81 -0 324-0x 68 C

69 663 YASH TYAGI Ghaziabad 87 77 80 80 -0 324-0x 69 C

70 507 HAMZA PARVEZ
(SHM1804200504)

Bijnor 79 83 86 75 -0 323-0x 70 C

71 512 VANSH CHOUDHARY
(SHM0308200703)

Ghaziabad 77 86 76 83 -0 322-0x 71 C

72 511 SUFIYAN 
(SHM1111200505)

Ghaziabad 80 79 76 85 -0 320-0x 72 C

73 172 DEVRAJ CHAUDHARY Muzaffarnag
ar

82 86 85 66 -0 319-0x 73 C

74 703 VINAYAK BAHADUR
(SHM0111200513)

Meerut 78 82 76 82 -0 318-0x 74 C

75 258 ANKIT YADAV
(SHM0310200610)

Mathura 73 77 83 83 -0 316-0x 75 C

76 12 NIKHIL CHAUDHARY
(SHM2202200705)

AGRA 71 84 84 77 -0 316-0x 76 C

77 493 VISHAL RANA Mathura 73 81 77 82 -0 313-0x 77 C

78 322 VARSH Baghpat 73 75 85 79 -0 312-0x 78 C

79 561 SOHAM JOSHI Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

78 69 83 78 -0 308-0x 79 C

80 560 AKSHIT GUPTA Ghaziabad 75 84 70 78 -0 307-0x 80 C

81 124 VIPIN KUMAR Meerut 73 79 74 77 -0 303-0x 81 C

82 446 ARYAN RAI
(SHM0806200608)

Varanasi 71 76 73 73 -0 293-0x 82 C

83 179 RITIK RAJ sambhal 73 78 71 69 -0 291-0x 83 C

84 414 ATUL KUMAR AGRA 61 74 70 75 -0 280-0x 84 C

85 383 RIHAN Meerut 57 68 70 59 -0 254-0x 85 C

86 794 SAANKHYA SHARMA Ghaziabad 63 46 60 72 -0 241-0x 86 C

SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name DRA/RC/RU
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19-09-2023 - 22-09-2023

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(IS10) .177 AIR PISTOL (NR) YOUTH MEN
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87 423 VEER CHAURASIYA AGRA 37 57 61 58 -0 213-0x 87 C

88 60 HARDIK AGGARWAL Meerut 55 49 57 47 -0 208-0x 88 C

89 379 SHIV SOLANKI AGRA 50 53 43 29 -0 175-0x 89 C

SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name DRA/RC/RU

Series
Pen
alty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4

Total Competitors : 89 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 89 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did
Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

23RD U.P. STATE INTER SCHOOL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITION (AIR WEAPON) HAPUR 2023
BHAVISHYA PUBLIC SCHOOL, PILKHUA, HAPUR
19-09-2023 - 22-09-2023

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(IS10) .177 AIR PISTOL (NR) YOUTH MEN

 

Page 5 of 5



SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name DRA/RC/RU

Series
Pen
alty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4

1 245 TUSHAR CHAUHAN Shamli 88 92 89 92 -0 361-0x I C

2 467 SHIV OM TIWARI Faizabad 92 92 89 86 -0 359-0x II C

Total Competitors : 2 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 2 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

23RD U.P. STATE INTER SCHOOL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITION (AIR WEAPON) HAPUR 2023
BHAVISHYA PUBLIC SCHOOL, PILKHUA, HAPUR
19-09-2023 - 22-09-2023

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(IS09) .177 AIR PISTOL (NR) JUNIOR MEN

 

Page 1 of 1



SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name DRA/RC/RU

Series
Pen
alty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4 5 6

1 407 HARIOM SAINI
(SHM0608200408)

Muzaffarnag
ar

96 94 96 94 94 94 -0 568-0x I C

Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

23RD U.P. STATE INTER SCHOOL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITION (AIR WEAPON) HAPUR 2023
BHAVISHYA PUBLIC SCHOOL, PILKHUA, HAPUR
19-09-2023 - 22-09-2023

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(IS07) .177 AIR PISTOL (ISSF) JUNIOR MEN

 

Page 1 of 1



SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name DRA/RC/RU

Series
Pen
alty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4

1 751 MANPREET NAGAR Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

99 95 99 95 -0 388-0x I C

2 442 OSHEEN ANEJA
(SHF2801201002)

Shahjahanpur 95 96 99 95 -0 385-0x II C

3 371 PRANJALI MANGLIK Ghaziabad 98 96 98 93 -0 385-0x III C

4 155 PRASHANSA AGGARWAL
(SHF2809201001)

Saharanpur 97 91 98 96 -0 382-0x IV C

5 65 VRANDA MAHAJAN Bareilly 93 95 95 97 -0 380-0x V C

6 639 AVNI VIJETA Bareilly 94 94 96 96 -0 380-0x VI C

7 148 AMEISHI RAGHU
(SHF2308200801)

Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

95 99 94 92 -0 380-0x VII C

8 303 SOMAYATA hapur 97 84 97 97 -0 375-0x VIII C

9 695 VIRDHIKA TYAGI Saharanpur 95 92 91 96 -0 374-0x 9 C

10 497 ANAYA JAIN Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

93 97 91 90 -0 371-0x 10 C

11 119 VAISHNAVI SINGH Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

92 90 92 96 -0 370-0x 11 C

12 773 NAVYA RASTOGI Bijnor 84 94 92 98 -0 368-0x 12 C

13 98 ADITI SINGH Bareilly 87 93 93 90 -0 363-0x 13 C

14 698 ANUSHKA RANA Shamli 93 89 88 89 -0 359-0x 14 C

15 389 KRITIKA KAUR THAPAR Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

87 91 90 90 -0 358-0x 15 C

16 79 SAAIRA PATRO Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

96 87 86 87 -0 356-0x 16 C

17 765 NITYA BHARDWAJ Bulandshahr 92 84 88 88 -0 352-0x 17 C

18 252 PRAVANYA RAGHAV Ghaziabad 86 87 88 90 -0 351-0x 18 C

19 476 ANUSHKA TOMAR Bijnor 89 88 87 83 -0 347-0x 19 C

23RD U.P. STATE INTER SCHOOL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITION (AIR WEAPON) HAPUR 2023
BHAVISHYA PUBLIC SCHOOL, PILKHUA, HAPUR
19-09-2023 - 22-09-2023

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(IS22) .177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE (NR) SUB YOUTH WOMEN

 

Page 1 of 2



20 117 KHANAK KAPOOR Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

87 82 85 92 -0 346-0x 20 C

21 766 DISHA DISHA SHARMA hapur 88 89 85 79 -0 341-0x 21 C

22 605 SATAKSHI SINGH Lucknow 86 82 86 83 -0 337-0x 22 C

23 103 ANANYA VASHISTHA Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

83 83 88 82 -0 336-0x 23 C

24 706 SHAMBAVI Bijnor 80 85 87 81 -0 333-0x 24 C

25 109 SAANVI GAMBHIR Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

64 79 73 69 -0 285-0x 25 C

26 110 MAANYA CHADHA Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

68 68 69 79 -0 284-0x 26 C

SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name DRA/RC/RU

Series
Pen
alty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4

Total Competitors : 26 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 26 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did
Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

23RD U.P. STATE INTER SCHOOL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITION (AIR WEAPON) HAPUR 2023
BHAVISHYA PUBLIC SCHOOL, PILKHUA, HAPUR
19-09-2023 - 22-09-2023

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(IS22) .177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE (NR) SUB YOUTH WOMEN
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SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name DRA/RC/RU

Series
Pen
alty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4

1 236 AARAV SAINI Saharanpur 95 97 97 99 -0 388-0x I C

2 461 AKSHIT KUMAR
(SHM1501200904)

Shamli 95 98 97 98 -0 388-0x II C

3 478 RAVI Saharanpur 97 95 98 96 -0 386-0x III C

4 49 RUDRA CHAUDHARY Shamli 95 99 95 96 -0 385-0x IV C

5 805 UJJAWAL RATHOR Bijnor 99 95 96 94 -0 384-0x V C

6 616 ABHAY RANA Saharanpur 95 95 96 97 -0 383-0x VI C

7 277 SHANTANU YADAV Allahabad 96 98 96 91 -0 381-0x VII C

8 74 PARTH Bijnor 95 94 96 95 -0 380-0x VIII C

9 506 ASHISH PATEL Allahabad 92 98 95 95 -0 380-0x 9 C

10 320 VIRAAT VISHWANATH
(SHM0904200906)

Fatehpur 95 95 97 93 -0 380-0x 10 C

11 545 AADITYA YADAV Bijnor 96 95 96 92 -0 379-0x 11 C

12 274 RAKSHIT CHAUDHARY Bijnor 96 95 95 92 -0 378-0x 12 C

13 743 KUSHAGRA KUMAR Bijnor 96 93 92 96 -0 377-0x 13 C

14 174 SHIVA TALIYAN
(SHM2707200802)

Meerut 90 95 94 96 -0 375-0x 14 C

15 481 SHIVANSH TIWARI Lucknow 95 95 95 89 -0 374-0x 15 C

16 276 AKSHAT PRATAP SINGH Allahabad 94 88 98 93 -0 373-0x 16 C

17 151 ABHINAV PRATAP SINGH AGRA 92 91 96 93 -0 372-0x 17 C

18 234 NITIN Shamli 90 93 95 93 -0 371-0x 18 C

19 27 SARTHAK DIXIT
(SHM0102200805)

Shahjahanpur 96 96 88 90 -0 370-0x 19 C

20 279 ANUP PATEL Allahabad 92 92 90 95 -0 369-0x 20 C

21 275 ANKIT KUMAR Allahabad 96 92 93 88 -0 369-0x 21 C

22 73 BOBY Bijnor 93 91 94 89 -0 367-0x 22 C

23 592 VIVEK TYAGI AGRA 91 90 91 93 -0 365-0x 23 C

24 266 AKSHIT DAGAR
(SHM0104200808)

Ghaziabad 89 86 95 93 -0 363-0x 24 C

23RD U.P. STATE INTER SCHOOL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITION (AIR WEAPON) HAPUR 2023
BHAVISHYA PUBLIC SCHOOL, PILKHUA, HAPUR
19-09-2023 - 22-09-2023

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(IS21) .177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE (NR) SUB YOUTH MEN
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25 732 KRISHANA KUMAR ADHRAN Bijnor 92 91 87 93 -0 363-0x 25 C

26 656 KUNWAR ARSHVEER TYAGI Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

93 89 90 91 -0 363-0x 26 C

27 278 ARYAN TOMAR
(SHM2403200902)

Bijnor 94 86 91 91 -0 362-0x 27 C

28 26 SHYAM JI MISHRA Shahjahanpur 85 92 91 93 -0 361-0x 28 C

29 280 SHASHWAT YADAV Allahabad 89 89 90 93 -0 361-0x 29 C

30 113 OJASYA AGARWAL Lucknow 88 93 88 92 -0 361-0x 30 C

31 200 HIMANSHU VERMA Varanasi 94 87 85 94 -0 360-0x 31 C

32 806 SHLOK CHAUHAN Bijnor 94 88 86 92 -0 360-0x 32 C

33 742 KANISHK KUMAR Bijnor 87 92 90 91 -0 360-0x 33 C

34 536 ARYAN MAURYA Faizabad 94 88 90 86 -0 358-0x 34 C

35 427 RAJVEER SINGH KAKKAR Lucknow 92 94 86 86 -0 358-0x 35 C

36 637 NAMAN Bijnor 88 91 88 90 -0 357-0x 36 C

37 304 GURNOOR SHAH SINGH
(SHM2606201005)

Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

91 87 88 90 -0 356-0x 37 C

38 388 MAHIT PANDEY Shahjahanpur 88 90 92 85 -0 355-0x 38 C

39 199 SHOAIB Shamli 92 91 89 83 -0 355-0x 39 C

40 563 AYUSH MATHUR Kanshiram
Nagar

86 87 92 86 -0 351-0x 40 C

41 105 YASH KUMAR Bijnor 89 88 89 85 -0 351-0x 41 C

42 541 MD RAFIQUL HODA
(SHM2901201006)

Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

88 89 84 88 -0 349-0x 42 C

43 436 YUVRAJ KATARIYA Baghpat 88 81 88 88 -0 345-0x 43 C

44 645 AARAV SRIVASTAVA Lucknow 90 89 75 90 -0 344-0x 44 C

45 72 DAKSH KUMAR
(SHM0101201020)

Bijnor 86 88 89 81 -0 344-0x 45 C

46 343 YASH CHAUDHARY Bijnor 85 82 85 90 -0 342-0x 46 C

SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name DRA/RC/RU

Series
Pen
alty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4

23RD U.P. STATE INTER SCHOOL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITION (AIR WEAPON) HAPUR 2023
BHAVISHYA PUBLIC SCHOOL, PILKHUA, HAPUR
19-09-2023 - 22-09-2023

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(IS21) .177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE (NR) SUB YOUTH MEN

 

Page 2 of 4



47 302 HITEN SINGH MOGHA Bijnor 83 83 84 88 -0 338-0x 47 C

48 714 DEVANSH Bulandshahr 87 80 81 89 -0 337-0x 48 C

49 501 AYUSHMAN PANDEY Saharanpur 84 86 86 80 -0 336-0x 49 C

50 121 AADHAVAN PRATAP SINGH Lucknow 91 85 78 75 -0 329-0x 50 C

51 333 MANISH CHAUDHARY Bijnor 82 75 86 84 -0 327-0x 51 C

52 417 VEDANSH TOMAR Baghpat 87 76 81 81 -0 325-0x 52 C

53 477 ARPIT KUMAR Bijnor 80 81 80 83 -0 324-0x 53 C

54 34 DHRUV YADAV Bijnor 91 71 81 81 -0 324-0x 54 C

55 55 ANANT PANWAR Shamli 78 76 83 86 -0 323-0x 55 C

56 244 ABDUL SUBHAN
(SHM0712200903)

Bijnor 76 80 81 86 -0 323-0x 56 C

57 431 RISHABH PANDEY Lucknow 78 79 79 84 -0 320-0x 57 C

58 435 AYUSH Baghpat 79 73 81 83 -0 316-0x 58 C

59 464 ADIRAJ SINGH SANDHU
(SHM1010201205)

Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

70 77 83 76 -0 306-0x 59 C

60 83 SHREYANSH JAIN Lucknow 82 68 75 80 -0 305-0x 60 C

61 346 NIKHIL PAL Etawah 75 71 72 73 -0 291-0x 61 C

62 713 PRANEEL KUMAR PURAIYAR Ghaziabad 68 69 78 70 -0 285-0x 62 C

63 568 VASHU UJJWAL Baghpat 75 73 72 61 -0 281-0x 63 C

64 492 ANHAD BIR SINGH KOHLI Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

55 67 75 61 -0 258-0x 64 C

65 375 GIRDHARI AGARWAL Kanpur Nagar 68 68 46 64 -0 246-0x 65 C

66 367 ETASH GOYAL Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

52 59 39 48 -0 198-0x 66 C

67 396 ABHAY TOMAR Saharanpur 40 57 43 46 -0 186-0x 67 C

68 810 RAGHUBIR SINGH SINGH RAGHUBIR
SINGH

Chandauli 27 38 17 36 -0 118-0x 68 C

SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name DRA/RC/RU

Series
Pen
alty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4

23RD U.P. STATE INTER SCHOOL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITION (AIR WEAPON) HAPUR 2023
BHAVISHYA PUBLIC SCHOOL, PILKHUA, HAPUR
19-09-2023 - 22-09-2023

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(IS21) .177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE (NR) SUB YOUTH MEN
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Total Competitors : 68 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 68 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did
Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

23RD U.P. STATE INTER SCHOOL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITION (AIR WEAPON) HAPUR 2023
BHAVISHYA PUBLIC SCHOOL, PILKHUA, HAPUR
19-09-2023 - 22-09-2023

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(IS21) .177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE (NR) SUB YOUTH MEN
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SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name DRA/RC/RU

Series
Pen
alty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4 5 6

1 816 SHAILJA YADAV
(SHF3009200804)

Allahabad 98 100 97 99 100 98 -0 592-0x I C

2 815 VISHNU PRIYA
YADAV
(SHF1211200902)

Allahabad 97 95 98 99 99 100 -0 588-0x II C

3 642 SHREYA DAGAR
(SHF2707200802)

Meerut 96 98 97 96 95 99 -0 581-
96x

III C

4 8 DIYA SINGH
(SHF2601200901)

Meerut 93 95 92 97 99 94 -0 570-0x IV C

5 529 HARSHITA SAHU
(SHM1410200806)

Sultanpur 89 94 98 96 97 92 -0 566-0x V C

Total Competitors : 5 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 5 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

23RD U.P. STATE INTER SCHOOL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITION (AIR WEAPON) HAPUR 2023
BHAVISHYA PUBLIC SCHOOL, PILKHUA, HAPUR
19-09-2023 - 22-09-2023

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(IS16) .177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE (ISSF) SUB YOUTH WOMEN
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SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name DRA/RC/RU

Series
Pen
alty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4 5 6

1 515 UJJWAL CHAUHAN
(SHM1811200901)

Baghpat 100 99 96 97 99 99 -0 590-0x I C

2 189 ANKIT BIJLANI
(SHM2401200902)

Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

100 97 96 98 99 95 -0 585-0x II C

3 519 SARTHAK
SOMVANSHI
(SHM0701200808)

Allahabad 98 96 96 99 96 96 -0 581-0x III C

4 530 HARDIK SAHU
(SHM1101200805)

Sultanpur 97 97 97 97 96 96 -0 580-0x IV C

5 534 KUMAR ANUBHAV
SINGH
(SHM0307200903)

Varanasi 95 96 95 98 96 94 -0 574-0x V C

6 6 VEDANSH MISHRA
(SHM2110201003)

Shahjahanpur 96 96 92 98 95 94 -0 571-0x VI C

7 586 AYUSH SAINI
(SHM3108200902)

Varanasi 93 96 94 97 94 96 -0 570-0x VII C

8 685 VAIBHAV ANAND
(SHM1409201102)

Allahabad 96 95 91 97 98 93 -0 570-0x VIII C

9 28 GOPI PAL
(SHM2403201003)

Farrukhabad 94 95 95 98 97 91 -0 570-0x 9 C

10 77 ANIRUDDHA BOSE
(SHM1305201002)

Farrukhabad 96 94 92 94 98 93 -0 567-0x 10 C

11 395 DEVANSH KUMAR
(SHM2303201003)

Bijnor 93 94 94 94 96 95 -0 566-0x 11 C

12 550 ADAMYA RAJ SINGH
(SHM2512201102)

Lucknow 93 93 89 91 94 93 -0 553-0x 12 C

13 221 SURYANSH
NARAYAN
(SHM1908201101)

Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

86 92 92 94 91 97 -0 552-0x 13 C

Total Competitors : 13 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 13 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did
Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

23RD U.P. STATE INTER SCHOOL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITION (AIR WEAPON) HAPUR 2023
BHAVISHYA PUBLIC SCHOOL, PILKHUA, HAPUR
19-09-2023 - 22-09-2023

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(IS15) .177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE (ISSF) SUB YOUTH MEN
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SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name DRA/RC/RU

Series
Pen
alty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4 5 6

1 141 ANANTA SISODIA
(SHF1307200701)

Varanasi 99 100 100 99 100 99 -0 597-0x I C

2 41 ANUSHKA KESHARI
(SHF1307200504)

Varanasi 100 99 99 98 100 99 -0 595-0x II C

3 15 ANANNYA 
(SHF2807200702)

Meerut 99 98 98 99 100 100 -0 594-0x III C

4 1 TAPASVI KUMAR
(SHF2509200602)

Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

100 100 100 97 97 99 -0 593-0x IV C

5 739 ANSHIKA 
(SHF1904200601)

Saharanpur 91 100 96 99 97 97 -0 580-0x V C

6 310 RIA SHARMA
(SHF1508200603)

Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

94 95 97 95 97 97 -0 575-0x VI C

7 153 RIDDHIMA NAGAR
(SHF1304200702)

Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

97 92 93 96 98 96 -0 572-0x VII C

Total Competitors : 7 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 7 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

23RD U.P. STATE INTER SCHOOL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITION (AIR WEAPON) HAPUR 2023
BHAVISHYA PUBLIC SCHOOL, PILKHUA, HAPUR
19-09-2023 - 22-09-2023

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(IS14) .177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE (ISSF) YOUTH WOMEN
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SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name DRA/RC/RU

Series
Pen
alty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4 5 6

1 14 ANSHUMAN
PATHAK
(SHM0406200605)

Chandauli 100 99 100 99 97 99 -0 594-0x I C

2 256 SIKHAR TYAGI
(SHM2501200707)

Muzaffarnaga
r

99 99 99 98 100 96 -0 591-0x II C

3 47 AAYUSHMAN
PUNDIR
(SHM1711200707)

Saharanpur 99 99 100 97 100 96 -0 591-0x III C

4 87 SUNDARAM SINGH
(SHM0809200604)

Lucknow 96 97 98 98 98 100 -0 587-0x IV C

5 335 SHUBH GUPTA
(SHM2112200701)

Bareilly 93 100 98 100 96 98 -0 585-0x V C

6 9 ARNAV SINGH
RANA
(SHM1110200604)

Etawah 99 95 98 97 92 99 -0 580-0x VI C

7 135 RACHIT KUMAR
(SHM0709200603)

Bareilly 93 97 96 96 100 97 -0 579-0x VII C

8 31 MOULEK MISRA
(SHM0903200701)

Lucknow 95 96 97 96 97 93 -0 574-0x VIII C

9 587 MAYANK SHARMA
(SHM0406200602)

Bareilly 94 95 95 91 95 99 -0 569-0x 9 C

10 246 SANSKAR 
(SHM0408200707)

Allahabad 92 90 92 96 91 94 -0 555-0x 10 C

11 255 DHRUV Allahabad 83 85 82 85 89 85 -0 509-0x 11 C

Total Competitors : 11 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 11 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did
Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

23RD U.P. STATE INTER SCHOOL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITION (AIR WEAPON) HAPUR 2023
BHAVISHYA PUBLIC SCHOOL, PILKHUA, HAPUR
19-09-2023 - 22-09-2023

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(IS13) .177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE (ISSF) YOUTH MEN
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SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name DRA/RC/RU

Series
Pen
alty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4

1 306 ADITI CHOUDHARY hapur 99 96 98 99 -0 392-0x I C

2 621 AANYA SINGH Bareilly 93 98 97 96 -0 384-0x II C

3 366 SAKSHI TYAGI hapur 95 96 98 93 -0 382-0x III C

4 526 ALINA KHAN Saharanpur 92 98 94 97 -0 381-0x IV C

5 372 MANVI NIRWAL Shamli 95 95 96 93 -0 379-0x V C

6 557 ARYA SINGH Allahabad 94 90 94 97 -0 375-0x VI C

7 602 VIDHI GUPTA Bareilly 94 93 94 93 -0 374-0x VII C

8 697 ROHINI CHOUDHARY Bijnor 96 93 95 87 -0 371-0x VIII C

9 144 ANANYA GANGWAR
(SHF1208200701)

Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

93 93 89 93 -0 368-0x 9 C

10 824 VANISHKA TYAGI
(SHF1003200702)

Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

91 91 90 93 -0 365-0x 10 C

11 112 NUPUR KUMAR Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

86 89 92 95 -0 362-0x 11 C

12 123 SRISHTI BHATIA Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

92 86 84 91 -0 353-0x 12 C

13 149 TANYA BHADANA Gautam
Buddha
Nagar

76 80 80 83 -0 319-0x 13 C

Total Competitors : 13 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 13 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did
Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

23RD U.P. STATE INTER SCHOOL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITION (AIR WEAPON) HAPUR 2023
BHAVISHYA PUBLIC SCHOOL, PILKHUA, HAPUR
19-09-2023 - 22-09-2023

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(IS06) .177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE (NR) YOUTH WOMEN
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SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name DRA/RC/RU

Series
Pen
alty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4

1 78 MUHAMMAD ISA
(SHM3107200604)

Saharanpur 97 96 96 98 -0 387-0x I C

2 740 MANIKANT SHARMA
(SHM0402200706)

Saharanpur 97 97 95 97 -0 386-0x II C

3 45 PREET Saharanpur 94 96 97 96 -0 383-0x III C

4 373 ARHIANT JAIN Saharanpur 91 99 96 95 -0 381-0x IV C

5 143 ANIMESH SISODIA Varanasi 95 92 96 97 -0 380-0x V C

6 150 ISHANT 
(SHM2201200709)

Meerut 94 94 96 96 -0 380-0x VI C

7 628 SHUBHANKAR VARSHNEY Allahabad 92 96 96 95 -0 379-0x VII C

8 233 SURYA NAGAR Meerut 96 95 89 96 -0 376-0x VIII C

9 693 RIPU DAMAN
(SHM0709200705)

Baghpat 92 93 93 96 -0 374-0x 9 C

10 300 SHIVANK CHAUDHARY Shamli 91 92 94 95 -0 372-0x 10 C

11 362 AAYUSH MOGHA
(SHM1603200701)

Shamli 91 94 93 93 -0 371-0x 11 C

12 540 ANUBHAV CHAUDHARY Bijnor 88 93 88 95 -0 364-0x 12 C

13 626 DEVANSH SINGH Bareilly 88 95 91 88 -0 362-0x 13 C

14 625 SURYANSH KUMAR YADAV Bareilly 90 86 90 94 -0 360-0x 14 C

15 408 HIDAYAT ULLAHA FAIZAN Lucknow 88 93 91 86 -0 358-0x 15 C

16 627 ADITIYA SHARMA Bareilly 93 88 86 89 -0 356-0x 16 C

17 620 AAYUSH SINGH Bareilly 87 90 92 86 -0 355-0x 17 C

18 254 PRANAV AGARWAL
(SHM0204200708)

Kanpur Nagar 83 92 84 88 -0 347-0x 18 C

19 638 ANIK TYAGI Muzaffarnaga
r

79 89 86 89 -0 343-0x 19 C

20 400 SHIVAM SRIVASTAVA Lucknow 86 85 84 88 -0 343-0x 20 C

21 363 RAGHAV JINDAL Kanpur Nagar 82 88 85 81 -0 336-0x 21 C

22 527 PRANJAL Lucknow 83 79 86 84 -0 332-0x 22 C

23 604 HARSHIT Bijnor 89 87 64 85 -0 325-0x 23 C

23RD U.P. STATE INTER SCHOOL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITION (AIR WEAPON) HAPUR 2023
BHAVISHYA PUBLIC SCHOOL, PILKHUA, HAPUR
19-09-2023 - 22-09-2023

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(IS04) .177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE (NR) YOUTH MEN
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24 344 TANUVEER JAYCHHANG Kanpur Nagar 79 84 82 78 -0 323-0x 24 C

25 599 AYUSH KRISHNA Ghaziabad 78 81 77 82 -0 318-0x 25 C

26 406 MOHAMMAD WAQUAS RASOOL Lucknow 71 84 83 71 -0 309-0x 26 C

SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name DRA/RC/RU

Series
Pen
alty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4

Total Competitors : 26 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 26 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did
Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

23RD U.P. STATE INTER SCHOOL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITION (AIR WEAPON) HAPUR 2023
BHAVISHYA PUBLIC SCHOOL, PILKHUA, HAPUR
19-09-2023 - 22-09-2023

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(IS04) .177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE (NR) YOUTH MEN
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SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name DRA/RC/RU

Series
Pen
alty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4 5 6

1 315 SHAMBHAVI
SHARMA
(SHF0511200402)

Varanasi 94 96 98 96 97 98 -0 579-0x I C

Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

23RD U.P. STATE INTER SCHOOL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITION (AIR WEAPON) HAPUR 2023
BHAVISHYA PUBLIC SCHOOL, PILKHUA, HAPUR
19-09-2023 - 22-09-2023

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(IS02) .177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE (ISSF) JUNIOR WOMEN
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S No. Comp. Name School/District Score Total Rank
1 587 MAYANK SHARMA 569
2 335 SHUBH GUPTA 585
3 135 RACHIT KUMAR 579

S No. Comp. Name School/District Score Total Rank
1 246 SANSKAR 555
2 255 DHRUV SINGH 509
3 519 SARTHAK 581

23rd U.P. State Inter School Shooting Championship 
Bhavishya Public School, Hapur, UP
from 19th to 23rd September, 2023

.177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE (ISSF) YOUTH MEN  
MATCH NO- IS 13

PADMAVATI ACADEMY (BAREILLY) 1733 I

PRAYAGRAJ /GURUKUL MONTESSORI 
SCHOOL

1645 II



S No. Comp. Name School/District Score Total Rank
1 21  HRISHIK MAURYA 511
2 18 ANIKET GARG 539
3 29 UDHAV BINDAL 520

DEVAN PUBLIC SCHOOL (MEERUT) 1570 I

23rd U.P. State Inter School Shooting Championship 
Bhavishya Public School, Hapur, UP
from 19th to 23rd September, 2023
177 AIR PISTOL (ISSF) YOUTH MEN  

MATCH NO- IS 17



S No. Comp. Name School/District Score Total Rank
1 144 ANANYA GANGWAR 368
2 149 TANYA BHADANA 319
3 112 NUPUR KUMAR 362

S No. Comp. Name School/District Score Total Rank
1 123 SRISHTI BHATIA 353
2 93 ESHITA SIRIVASTAVA 
3 422 MANJARI AGRAWAL 

GYANSHREE SCHOOL NOIDA 353

GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR/MANAV 
RACHNA INTERNATIONAL 

SCHOOL(NOIDA)
1049 I

23rd U.P. State Inter School Shooting Championship 
Bhavishya Public School, Hapur, UP
from 19th to 23rd September, 2023

 177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE (NR) YOUTH WOMEN  
MATCH NO- IS 06



S No. Comp. Name School/District Score Total Rank
1 284 ANANTA 325
2 580 VAARI OM SINGH 326
3 528 AARNA SAXSENA 339

S No. Comp. Name School/District Score Total Rank
1 162 RISHIKA REDDY MEKELA 358
2 157 VIDISHA ARORA 285
3 152 MANYA NARANG 326

23rd U.P. State Inter School Shooting Championship 
Bhavishya Public School, Hapur, UP
from 19th to 23rd September, 2023

AIR PISTOL (NR) SUB YOUTH WOMEN     
MATCH NO- IS 24

GAUTAM BUDHA NAGAR/MANAV 
RACHNA INTERNATIONAL 

SCHOOL(NOIDA)
969 II

GAURS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
GREATER NOIDA (WEST) GAUTAM 

BUDH NAGAR 
990 I



S No. Comp. Name School/District Score Total Rank
1 410 AVNI BHARATWAJ 351
2 164 MAHI SOAM 359
3 69 RIDDHI BANSAL 330

S No. Comp. Name School/District Score Total Rank
1 138 ARSHIYA AGARWAL 289
2 137 AVANTIKA NAYAR 325
3 163 ADITI SHARMA 324

23rd U.P. State Inter School Shooting Championship 
Bhavishya Public School, Hapur, UP
from 19th to 23rd September, 2023

177 AIR PISTOL (NR) YOUTH WOMEN  
MATCH NO- IS 12

GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR/MANAV 
RACHNA INTERNATIONAL 

SCHOOL(NOIDA)
938 II

JAYPEE PUBLIC SCHOOL , GREATER 
NOIDA,GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR

1040 I



S No. Comp. Name School/District Score Total Rank
1 52 DEV PRATAP 376
2 420 ARNAV AGRAWAL 347
3 94 AARAV AWANA 368

S No. Comp. Name School/District Score Total Rank
1 469 SHUBH PANWAR 371
2 468 LAABH PANWAR 373
3 16 ABHAY TOMER 335

S No. Comp. Name School/District Score Total Rank
1 338 NISHKARSH RAWAT 353
2 272 DEVESH 373
3 496 BANSH RAWAT 341

S No. Comp. Name School/District Score Total Rank
1 772 NISHANT GARG 354
2 206 DAKSH GOSWAMI 344
3 385 KRISH KUMAR 354

S No. Comp. Name School/District Score Total Rank
1 384 ANURAG BAISLA 279
2 339 OM RAGHAV 324
3 102 DAKSH SOLANKI 310

23rd U.P. State Inter School Shooting Championship 
Bhavishya Public School, Hapur, UP
from 19th to 23rd September, 2023

 .177 AIR PISTOL (NR) SUB YOUTH MEN  
MATCH NO- IS 23

S.T FRANCISH SCHOOL (SHAMLI) 1079 II

JBM GLOBAL SCHOOL GAUTAM 
BUDH NAGAR(NOIDA)

1091 I

JAYPEE PUBLIC SCHOOL , GREATER 
NOIDA

913 IV

AGRA / K.S INTER COLLEGE, RITHORI 
KOTRA(AGRA)

1067 III

BHAVISHYA PUBLIC SCHOOL (HAPUR) 1052 V



S No. Comp. Name School/District Score Total Rank
1 545 AADITYA YADAV 379
2 74 PARTH 380
3 73 BOBY 367

S No. Comp. Name School/District Score Total Rank
1 276 AKSHAT PRATAP SINGH 373
2 275 ANKIT KUMAR 369
3 277 SHANTANU YADAV 381

S No. Comp. Name School/District Score Total Rank
1 280 SHASHAWAT YADAV 361
2 279  ANUP PATEL 369
3 506 ASHISH PATEL 380

S No. Comp. Name School/District Score Total Rank
1 121 AADHAVAN PRATAP SINGH 329
2 427 RAJVEER SINGH KAKKAR 358
3 113 OJASYA AGARWAL 361

S No. Comp. Name School/District Score Total Rank
1 236 AARAV SAINI 388
2 616 ABHAY RANA 383
3 396 ABHAY TOMAR 186

PRAYAGRAJ/ GURUKUL MONTESSORI 
SCHOOL 

1110 III

23rd U.P. State Inter School Shooting Championship 
Bhavishya Public School, Hapur, UP
from 19th to 23rd September, 2023

177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE (NR) SUB YOUTH MEN  
MATCH NO- IS 21

LUCKNOW / LAMARTINIERE COLLEGE 1048 IV

D.P.S  SAHARANPUR 957 V

PRAYAGRAJ/ GURUKUL MONTESSORI 
SCHOOL 

1123 II

THE HAZEL MOON SCHOOL 
CHANDPUR(BIJNOR) U.P

1126 I



S No. Comp. Name School/District Score Total Rank
1 254 PRANAV AGRAWAL 347
2 363 RAGHAV JINDAL 336
3 344 TANUVEER JAYCHHANG 323

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL 
AZAAD NAGAR 

(KANPUR)
1006 I

23rd U.P. State Inter School Shooting Championship 
Bhavishya Public School, Hapur, UP
from 19th to 23rd September, 2023

177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE (NR) YOUTH MEN  
MATCH NO- IS 04



S No. Comp. Name School/District Score Total Rank
1 194 DHERYA RAGHAV 324
2 414 ATUL KUMAR 280
3 423 VEER CHAURASIYA 213

S.T ANDREWS PUBLIC SCHOOL (AGRA) 817 I

23rd U.P. State Inter School Shooting Championship 
Bhavishya Public School, Hapur, UP
from 19th to 23rd September, 2023
177 AIR PISTOL (NR) YOUTH MEN  

MATCH NO- IS 10



S No. Comp. Name School/District Score Total Rank
1 1005 ADITYARAJ SING MANASAVI 151
2 1001 ADITYA SHUKLA 183
3 1002 SARJANMAN TRIPATHI 185

GURUKUL MONIESSORI SCHOOL 
/PRAYAGRAJ 

519 I

23rd U.P. State Inter School Shooting Championship 
Bhavishya Public School, Hapur, UP
from 19th to 23rd September, 2023

10M OPEN SIGH AIR RIFLE (NR) YOUTH MEN  
MATCH NO- OS 02



S No. Comp. Name School/District Score Total Rank
1 117 KHANAK KAPOOR 346
2 110 MAANYA CHADHA 284
3 109 SAANVI GAMBHIR 285

GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR/MANAV RACHNA 
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL(NOIDA)

915 II

23rd U.P. State Inter School Shooting Championship 
Bhavishya Public School, Hapur, UP
from 19th to 23rd September, 2023

177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE (NR) SUB YOUTH MEN  
MATCH NO- IS 22



1 2 3 4
1 1003 SHRESHTHA PRATAP A/F PRAYAGRAJ 61 64 54 48 227 I
2 1002 SHARJANMAN TRIPATHI A/F PRAYAGRAJ 41 48 52 44 185 I
3 1001 ADITYA SHUKLA A/F PRAYAGRAJ 62 49 35 37 183 III
4 1005 ADITYARAJ SINGH MANASHVI A/F PRAYAGRAJ 35 40 39 37 151 IV

SERIES TOTAL RANK

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
23RD UP STATE INTER SCHOOL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION

DATE 19.09.2023 TO 23.09.2023
Venue: Bhavishya Public School, Hapur

OS 02- 10 M Open Sight Air Rifle (NR) Youth Men

SR. NO. Comp. No Shooters Name Shooter ID District



1 2 3 4
1 1006 MRITUNJAY MISHRA A/F PRAYAGRAJ 30 50 18 30 128 I

SERIES TOTAL RANK

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
23RD UP STATE INTER SCHOOL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION

DATE 19.09.2023 TO 23.09.2023
Venue: Bhavishya Public School, Hapur

OS 03- 10 M Open Sight Air Rifle (NR) Sub Youth Men

SR. NO. Comp. No Shooters Name Shooter ID District



1 2 3 4
1 1004 DIVISHAA SHREE SAXENA N/A PRAYAGRAJ 29 20 58 23 130 I
2 1007 NAMRATA ARYA N/A GHAZIABAD 44 42 1 9 96 II

SERIES TOTAL RANK

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
23RD UP STATE INTER SCHOOL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION

DATE 19.09.2023 TO 23.09.2023
Venue: Bhavishya Public School, Hapur

OS 06- 10M Open Sight Air Rifle (NR) Sub Youth Women

SR. NO. Comp. No Shooters Name Shooter ID District



1 2 3 4
1 1008 YUVRAJ VASHISHTH MEERUT 84 77 73 79 313 I
2 1009 AARAV AATREY MEERUT

SERIES TOTAL RANK

U.P. STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, LUCKNOW
23RD UP STATE INTER SCHOOL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION

DATE 19.09.2023 TO 23.09.2023
Venue: Bhavishya Public School, Hapur

UT -01 10M AIR PISTOL UNDER 10  (NR)MEN

SR. NO. Comp. No Shooters Name Shooter ID District
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